
Sprouts Mesa-PHX Marathon - Half-Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jackson Neff           M 25-29      1/122     1:06:45       35:27       31:18    5:06     1:06:45
2     Jj Santana             M 30-34      1/139     1:07:33       35:27       32:06    5:10     1:07:33
3     Seamus White           M 19-24       1/62     1:07:52       35:56       31:56    5:11     1:07:52
4     Jason Simpson          M 30-34      2/139     1:09:10       36:31       32:40    5:17     1:09:10
5     Matt Marol             M 25-29      2/122     1:09:19       36:35       32:44    5:18     1:09:19
6     Bashash Walio          M 25-29      3/122     1:09:29       36:13       33:17    5:19     1:09:29
7     Brandon Southall       M 30-34      3/139     1:09:44       36:34       33:10    5:20     1:09:43
8     Jeremy Deere           M 40-44      1/208     1:09:56       36:34       33:21    5:21     1:09:55
9     Harrison Clark         M 19-24       2/62     1:10:05       37:20       32:46    5:21     1:10:05
10    Jason Brosseau         M 30-34      4/139     1:10:20       37:18       33:02    5:23     1:10:20
11    John Flor              M 30-34      5/139     1:10:53       37:19       33:35    5:25     1:10:53
12    Alex Samarin           M 30-34      6/139     1:11:04       37:19       33:46    5:26     1:11:04
13    Travis Moore           M 25-29      4/122     1:11:26       37:08       34:18    5:28     1:11:26
14    Max Miller             M 25-29      5/122     1:11:27       37:29       33:58    5:28     1:11:27
15    Cale Mitchell          M 30-34      7/139     1:11:30       37:18       34:11    5:28     1:11:29
16    Jody Draude            M 45-49      1/175     1:11:43       38:24       33:18    5:29     1:11:42
17    Bjorn Wastvedt         M 25-29      6/122     1:11:46       37:19       34:27    5:29     1:11:46
18    Derek Delancey         M 35-39      1/203     1:12:20       38:24       33:56    5:32     1:12:19
19    Jeremy Reichenberger   M 25-29      7/122     1:12:33       38:24       34:09    5:33     1:12:32
20    James Stevenson        M 25-29      8/122     1:12:41       37:45       34:56    5:33     1:12:41
21    Greg Selke             M 25-29      9/122     1:13:37       37:59       35:38    5:38     1:13:37
22    Adam Henry             M 30-34      8/139     1:14:00       38:57       35:03    5:39     1:14:00
27    Brett Bernacchi        M 45-49      2/175     1:15:10       39:48       35:22    5:45     1:15:10
28    Richard Sukiennik      M 25-29     10/122     1:15:23       39:48       35:35    5:46     1:15:23
30    Alejandro Belmares     M 30-34      9/139     1:16:43       40:20       36:21    5:52     1:16:41
31    Dylan Marsh            M 30-34     10/139     1:16:52       41:27       35:23    5:52     1:16:50
32    Matthew Tiampo         M 25-29     11/122     1:17:07       41:08       35:59    5:54     1:17:07
33    Joel Dieterich         M 25-29     12/122     1:17:16       41:08       36:08    5:54     1:17:15
34    Ricardo Maldonado      M 50-54      1/132     1:17:19       41:08       36:11    5:54     1:17:18
36    Nicholas Jendzjowsky   M 35-39      2/203     1:17:22       40:28       36:54    5:55     1:17:21
38    Benjamin Kelly         M 25-29     13/122     1:17:53       41:05       36:45    5:57     1:17:49
39    Charles Linnerooth     M 19-24       3/62     1:17:58       41:12       36:46    5:58     1:17:58
40    Marco Fregoso          M 25-29     14/122     1:18:02       41:21       36:41    5:58     1:18:02
41    Dan Clemo              M 35-39      3/203     1:18:06       41:18       36:47    5:58     1:18:04
42    Christian Strzadala    M 35-39      4/203     1:18:05       40:07       37:59    5:58     1:18:05
43    Alex Harrison          M 25-29     15/122     1:18:12       38:14       39:58    5:59     1:18:12
44    Seth Lagerhausen       M 30-34     11/139     1:18:31       41:20       36:56    5:59     1:18:15
45    Eric Engel             M 30-34     12/139     1:18:17       41:43       36:34    5:59     1:18:17
46    David Hurdle           M 30-34     13/139     1:18:23       41:41       36:39    5:59     1:18:20
47    Jeff Turner            M 45-49      3/175     1:18:38       41:42       36:54    6:00     1:18:35
48    Jason MacEvicius       M 40-44      2/208     1:18:47       41:44       37:03    6:01     1:18:47
50    Fred Zalokar           M 55-59      1/103     1:19:04       41:09       37:55    6:03     1:19:03
51    Michael Clemons        M 30-34     14/139     1:19:08       41:58       37:11    6:03     1:19:08
52    Silky Slim             M 35-39      5/203     1:19:14       42:26       36:45    6:03     1:19:11
53    Paul Kramer            M 50-54      2/132     1:19:16       40:50       38:25    6:03     1:19:14
54    Patrick McNaught       M 25-29     16/122     1:19:28       41:52       37:35    6:04     1:19:27
55    David Tindall          M 45-49      4/175     1:22:44       41:03       38:37    6:05     1:19:40
57    Brendan McMaster       M 25-29     17/122     1:19:50       41:00       38:49    6:06     1:19:49
58    David Burns            M 50-54      3/132     1:19:54       41:33       38:20    6:06     1:19:53
59    Joel Maley             M 30-34     15/139     1:19:58       41:09       38:49    6:07     1:19:58
60    David Contreras        M 30-34     16/139     1:20:13       43:30       36:44    6:08     1:20:13
61    Luis Ramirez           M 30-34     17/139     1:20:18       41:41       38:36    6:08     1:20:16
62    Jake Hernandez         M 35-39      6/203     1:23:47       42:08       38:11    6:08     1:20:18
64    Scott Fihma            M 40-44      3/208     1:20:53       42:52       38:00    6:11     1:20:52
66    Jacob Onofrio          M 19-24       4/62     1:21:07       42:37       38:27    6:12     1:21:04
68    Mark Wallace           M 40-44      4/208     1:21:33       42:51       38:42    6:14     1:21:33
69    Gerry Nagy             M 55-59      2/103     1:21:43       42:24       39:18    6:15     1:21:41
70    Van Patterson          M 40-44      5/208     1:21:54       43:04       38:46    6:15     1:21:49
73    Scott Kukel            M 40-44      6/208     1:22:19       44:03       38:14    6:17     1:22:17
74    Peter Ziegler          M 45-49      5/175     1:22:22       43:40       38:40    6:17     1:22:19
75    Morris Roberts         M 55-59      3/103     1:22:49       43:01       39:48    6:20     1:22:48
76    Luke Fennema           M 25-29     18/122     1:22:53       44:52       37:59    6:20     1:22:50
78    Ricky Gonzales         M 35-39      7/203     1:23:04       43:58       39:00    6:20     1:22:57
79    Brent Martin           M 45-49      6/175     1:23:08       44:06       38:57    6:21     1:23:03
80    Andrew Schrater        M 15-18       1/43     1:23:19       42:57       40:21    6:22     1:23:17
84    Lionel Silverston      M 40-44      7/208     1:24:04       44:13       39:51    6:25     1:24:04
86    Michael Pillow         M 35-39      8/203     1:24:11       45:07       38:59    6:26     1:24:06
87    David Othon Lucero     M 30-34     18/139     1:24:13       44:33       39:35    6:26     1:24:08
90    Blake Sacha            M 50-54      4/132     1:24:22       44:31       39:48    6:27     1:24:18
91    Harry Giusto           M 45-49      7/175     1:24:30       45:03       39:20    6:27     1:24:22
92    Marlon Simpson         M 30-34     19/139     1:24:26       44:54       39:33    6:27     1:24:26
93    Kevin Lane             M 35-39      9/203     1:24:34       43:42       40:51    6:28     1:24:32
94    Colin Lehman           M 30-34     20/139     1:25:21       45:49       38:49    6:28     1:24:37
95    Scott Beaulier         M 40-44      8/208     1:24:42       44:51       39:47    6:28     1:24:37
97    Gary Osmundsen         M 40-44      9/208     1:25:31       44:53       40:00    6:29     1:24:53
99    Robert Hutchison       M 50-54      5/132     1:25:26       44:40       40:42    6:31     1:25:21
100   Sebastian Hogue        M 25-29     19/122     1:25:25       45:24       39:58    6:31     1:25:21
101   Samuel Marshall        M 25-29     20/122     1:25:43       44:12       41:24    6:32     1:25:36
102   Aidan Higgins          M 35-39     10/203     1:25:55       45:13       40:38    6:34     1:25:50
103   John Hale              M 60-64       1/68     1:26:11       45:10       40:43    6:34     1:25:52
106   Nathan Cruse           M 25-29     21/122     1:26:33       45:34       40:56    6:37     1:26:29
107   Sean Gill              M 30-34     21/139     1:26:37       46:11       40:20    6:37     1:26:30
108   Anthony Iten           M 25-29     22/122     1:29:28       46:16       40:16    6:37     1:26:31
109   Ryan McKenzie          M 35-39     11/203     1:26:40       44:31       42:00    6:37     1:26:31
110   David Coligado         M 40-44     10/208     1:26:45       46:11       40:28    6:37     1:26:38
111   Kyle Webster           M 19-24       5/62     1:26:59       45:51       41:02    6:38     1:26:53
113   Ed Bickley             M 55-59      4/103     1:27:01       45:27       41:33    6:39     1:26:59
114   Ryan Dunning           M 40-44     11/208     1:27:25       45:54       41:17    6:40     1:27:10
115   Jacob Barkey           M 25-29     23/122     1:27:15       44:26       42:47    6:40     1:27:12
116   Stephen Ho             M 45-49      8/175     1:27:58       47:14       40:15    6:41     1:27:28
117   Michael Quispe         M 50-54      6/132     1:27:58       47:14       40:15    6:41     1:27:28
118   Matthew Graham         M 30-34     22/139     1:27:35       46:12       41:19    6:41     1:27:30
119   Benjamin Lesueur       M 45-49      9/175     1:27:53       47:46       39:59    6:42     1:27:45
121   Alex Clink             M 25-29     24/122     1:27:51       46:33       41:15    6:43     1:27:48
123   Christopher Hankins    M 40-44     12/208     1:28:07       45:54       42:09    6:44     1:28:03
124   Andrew Phillips        M 19-24       6/62     1:28:09       47:27       40:36    6:44     1:28:03
126   Mark Netzly            M 25-29     25/122     1:28:20       46:55       41:16    6:44     1:28:10
127   Charlie Boeyink        M 45-49     10/175     1:28:24       46:29       41:49    6:45     1:28:18
129   Tim Sick               M 25-29     26/122     1:28:25       47:00       41:26    6:45     1:28:25
130   David Lish             M 40-44     13/208     1:28:35       46:57       41:30    6:46     1:28:27
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131   Tom Larue              M 30-34     23/139     1:29:51       46:41       41:50    6:46     1:28:31
133   David Sheeran          M 30-34     24/139     1:29:38       48:09       40:25    6:46     1:28:34
135   Adriano Bia            M 15-18       2/43     1:28:44       46:16       42:24    6:47     1:28:39
137   Justyn Phinney         M 40-44     14/208     1:28:48       47:01       41:42    6:47     1:28:43
140   Christopher Bailey     M 40-44     15/208     1:29:07       46:55       42:02    6:48     1:28:57
142   Vance Brown            M 30-34     25/139     1:29:09       45:50       43:09    6:48     1:28:59
143   Bob Jones              M 55-59      5/103     1:29:04       46:40       42:23    6:48     1:29:02
145   Scott Trappe           M 50-54      7/132     1:29:10       47:00       42:04    6:48     1:29:03
146   Robert Meldau          CLYDE        1/271     1:29:13       47:46       41:20    6:48     1:29:05
148   Cory Sager             CLYDE        2/271     1:29:18       47:06       42:06    6:49     1:29:11
149   Jeff Pickles           M 40-44     16/208     1:29:29       46:55       42:23    6:49     1:29:17
150   Jeremy Omerza          M 35-39     12/203     1:32:36       46:36       42:43    6:50     1:29:19
151   Harvey Lewis III       M 40-44     17/208     1:29:31       47:03       42:26    6:50     1:29:28
152   Michael Otis           M 55-59      6/103     1:29:47       46:36       43:03    6:51     1:29:39
153   Kirk Lacko             M 50-54      8/132     1:33:15       46:52       42:47    6:51     1:29:39
154   Reed Young             M 50-54      9/132     1:32:16       47:09       42:34    6:51     1:29:42
155   Isaac Easley           M 25-29     27/122     1:29:56       45:50       44:01    6:52     1:29:50
156   Don Shilliday          M 45-49     11/175     1:30:00       47:05       42:46    6:52     1:29:51
157   Kyle Stringer          M 30-34     26/139     1:30:03       46:58       42:57    6:52     1:29:54
158   Mark Studzinski        M 30-34     27/139     1:30:03       47:03       42:56    6:53     1:29:59
159   Erik Sanders           M 50-54     10/132     1:30:10       48:43       41:19    6:53     1:30:01
161   David Odom             M 60-64       2/68     1:30:17       48:43       41:26    6:53     1:30:09
162   Kaden Knopp            M 15-18       3/43     1:30:15       44:10       46:04    6:54     1:30:13
163   Max Burton             M 01-14       1/29     1:30:29       47:43       42:42    6:55     1:30:24
164   Christopher Satterfiel M 35-39     13/203     1:30:42       46:36       43:53    6:55     1:30:29
165   Aaron Moser            M 40-44     18/208     1:30:36                            6:55     1:30:31
166   Leithan Slade          M 30-34     28/139     1:30:43       48:02       42:33    6:55     1:30:35
167   Andrew Dorr            M 35-39     14/203     1:30:44       47:03       43:35    6:56     1:30:37
168   Mark Nelsen            M 65-69       1/31     1:30:42       47:45       42:54    6:56     1:30:38
169   Jes S Arguelles        M 25-29     28/122     1:30:49       48:06       42:37    6:56     1:30:42
170   Leonardo Saucedo       M 50-54     11/132     1:30:50       47:21       43:23    6:56     1:30:44
172   Eric Shamo             M 40-44     19/208     1:32:55       47:19       43:33    6:57     1:30:52
173   Emil Margallo          M 25-29     29/122     1:31:10       47:53       43:04    6:57     1:30:57
174   Esau Mena              M 25-29     30/122     1:31:01       47:44       43:18    6:57     1:31:01
175   Kevin Ly               M 40-44     20/208     1:31:07       48:04       42:59    6:57     1:31:02
176   Benjamin Green         M 35-39     15/203     1:31:09       47:05       43:59    6:57     1:31:03
178   Austin Watt            M 25-29     31/122     1:31:10       48:21       42:50    6:58     1:31:10
180   Mark Huber             M 55-59      7/103     1:31:18       46:58       44:17    6:58     1:31:14
181   Roman Krzyzanowski     M 45-49     12/175     1:31:19       47:03       44:16    6:59     1:31:18
183   Moises Natera          M 35-39     16/203     1:31:34       48:05       43:23    6:59     1:31:27
184   Dana Kleven            M 45-49     13/175     1:31:37       47:09       44:22    7:00     1:31:31
185   Rob Basydlo            M 50-54     12/132     1:31:40       48:10       43:25    7:00     1:31:34
188   Brian Herf             M 40-44     21/208     1:32:22       47:19       44:40    7:02     1:31:58
189   Spencer Jackman        M 30-34     29/139     1:33:02       49:24       42:35    7:02     1:31:59
190   Sebastian Preisinger   M 60-64       3/68     1:32:11       48:16       43:45    7:02     1:32:01
191   Tim Ballantyne         M 45-49     14/175     1:34:10       48:11       43:52    7:02     1:32:02
193   Russell Ott            M 35-39     17/203     1:32:24       49:00       43:10    7:03     1:32:10
196   Ernesto Suarez         M 35-39     18/203     1:32:24       47:00       45:19    7:03     1:32:19
197   Joseph Ferrall         M 40-44     22/208     1:32:24       48:49       43:32    7:03     1:32:21
199   Jeffrey Lorenzen       M 45-49     15/175     1:32:44       49:54       42:37    7:04     1:32:31
200   Gregg Strickland       M 45-49     16/175     1:32:50       48:51       43:48    7:05     1:32:38
201   James Weatherly        M 45-49     17/175     1:32:56       49:59       42:40    7:05     1:32:39
203   Ryan Preston           M 30-34     30/139     1:32:50       48:57       43:45    7:05     1:32:42
205   Rob Foster             M 40-44     23/208     1:33:02       51:19       41:29    7:05     1:32:48
206   Dennis Albaugh         M 40-44     24/208     1:32:53       48:05       44:45    7:06     1:32:50
207   Jacob Gunderson        M 15-18       4/43     1:33:03       50:15       42:36    7:06     1:32:50
208   Brian Call             M 45-49     18/175     1:33:04       48:04       44:49    7:06     1:32:52
209   Richard Pimentel       M 35-39     19/203     1:33:01       48:50       44:05    7:06     1:32:54
212   Francisco Ramirez      M 35-39     20/203     1:33:09       48:05       44:58    7:07     1:33:02
213   Peter Keith            M 19-24       7/62     1:33:12       44:58       48:11    7:07     1:33:08
214   Tyler Pierce           M 15-18       5/43     1:39:17       51:13       41:56    7:07     1:33:08
215   Will Nobles            M 30-34     31/139     1:33:15       48:01       45:09    7:07     1:33:10
217   Phil Krass             M 35-39     21/203     1:35:28       48:46       44:38    7:08     1:33:23
219   Roy Hichens            M 35-39     22/203     1:33:41       49:28       44:02    7:09     1:33:29
220   Robert James           M 30-34     32/139     1:33:31       46:12       47:19    7:09     1:33:31
221   Nathan Scheigert       M 50-54     13/132     1:33:40       47:29       46:06    7:09     1:33:34
222   Ben Buhr               M 35-39     23/203     1:33:59       50:06       43:38    7:10     1:33:44
223   Daniel Lillis          M 19-24       8/62     1:33:51       49:51       43:57    7:10     1:33:47
224   Marcor Platt           M 35-39     24/203     1:33:51       47:06       46:42    7:10     1:33:48
225   Jan Mazur              M 40-44     25/208     1:34:03       48:56       44:57    7:10     1:33:53
226   Richard Moore          M 40-44     26/208     1:35:38       49:11       44:44    7:11     1:33:54
229   Ruben Veliz            CLYDE        3/271     1:34:12       47:38       46:25    7:11     1:34:03
230   Brian Gallop           M 45-49     19/175     1:34:11       47:42       46:23    7:11     1:34:04
232   Jeremy Huber           M 35-39     25/203     1:35:12       49:27       44:48    7:12     1:34:14
234   Mark Fletcher          M 25-29     32/122     1:34:53       49:06       45:18    7:13     1:34:24
237   John Snethen           M 30-34     33/139     1:34:37       49:04       45:26    7:13     1:34:29
238   Edward Tomko           M 30-34     34/139     1:39:49       49:47       44:43    7:13     1:34:30
239   Frank Campbell         M 50-54     14/132     1:34:47       49:46       44:45    7:13     1:34:31
240   Steve Johnson          M 50-54     15/132     1:34:47       49:49       44:44    7:13     1:34:33
241   Colby Nielsen          M 19-24       9/62     1:34:56       52:37       41:58    7:14     1:34:35
242   Raj Kalra              M 35-39     26/203     1:34:44       48:37       46:03    7:14     1:34:40
246   Sean Baenziger         CLYDE        4/271     1:35:29       48:15       46:42    7:15     1:34:56
247   Jeffrey Luke           M 50-54     16/132     1:35:18       51:31       43:26    7:15     1:34:57
248   Joseph Castillo        M 30-34     35/139     1:35:15       52:00       43:02    7:16     1:35:01
249   James Klingelsmith     M 35-39     27/203     1:35:12       48:23       46:40    7:16     1:35:02
250   John Patterson         M 40-44     27/208     1:35:25       50:02       45:01    7:16     1:35:03
252   Branden Mabey          CLYDE        5/271     1:36:46       52:42       42:23    7:16     1:35:04
255   Matt Oneal             M 35-39     28/203     1:38:15       50:33       44:38    7:16     1:35:11
256   Chandler Pierce        M 19-24      10/62     1:45:24       49:54       45:22    7:17     1:35:15
258   Jesus Antonio Hidalgo  M 60-64       4/68     1:35:25       48:15       47:04    7:17     1:35:18
259   Cade Woolf             M 15-18       6/43     1:35:37       51:40       43:45    7:17     1:35:24
260   Jason Hill             M 35-39     29/203     1:35:39       50:42       44:44    7:18     1:35:25
261   Ricky Gallardo         M 30-34     36/139     1:37:49       48:43       46:43    7:18     1:35:26
262   Aidan Davis            M 15-18       7/43     1:35:37       49:03       46:24    7:18     1:35:27
263   Phillip Kurchack       M 40-44     28/208     1:35:35       50:16       45:12    7:18     1:35:28
264   Bruce Meister          M 50-54     17/132     1:35:44       50:15       45:13    7:18     1:35:28
266   Adam Poston            M 35-39     30/203     1:35:50       47:46       47:51    7:18     1:35:37
267   Sean Eustice           M 30-34     37/139     1:35:59       50:30       45:08    7:18     1:35:37
268   Michael Yablon         M 45-49     20/175     1:36:59       50:55       44:46    7:19     1:35:41
269   Kevin Chappell         M 40-44     29/208     1:35:54       50:23       45:21    7:19     1:35:43
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Sprouts Mesa-PHX Marathon - Half-Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
270   Jeremiah Wehland       M 35-39     31/203     1:36:52       50:23       45:24    7:19     1:35:46
271   Johnathan Lopez        M 19-24      11/62     1:36:02       53:02       42:45    7:19     1:35:47
272   Nicholas Sun           M 35-39     32/203     1:36:09       50:48       45:03    7:19     1:35:50
277   Austin Jones           M 25-29     33/122     1:42:56       49:57       46:15    7:21     1:36:12
278   MacArio Mora           M 30-34     38/139     1:47:27       50:18       46:00    7:21     1:36:17
279   Bradley Young          M 19-24      12/62     1:36:24       48:49       47:31    7:22     1:36:19
280   Mark Szydlo            M 40-44     30/208     1:36:38       50:43       45:38    7:22     1:36:21
282   Matthew Frable         M 50-54     18/132     1:36:32       50:18       46:07    7:22     1:36:24
283   Mike Flanigan          M 60-64       5/68     1:36:29       49:20       47:09    7:22     1:36:28
284   Sean Olsta             M 30-34     39/139     1:36:36       48:55       47:34    7:22     1:36:29
286   Virgil Frazier         M 45-49     21/175     1:36:37       50:45       45:47    7:23     1:36:31
288   Igor Suarez Sola       M 45-49     22/175     1:37:35       51:27       45:05    7:23     1:36:31
292   Nick Burrows           M 35-39     33/203     1:36:55       51:38       45:04    7:23     1:36:42
293   Jeffrey McLane         CLYDE        6/271     1:37:59       50:33       46:11    7:23     1:36:43
294   Oscar Alejandro Uribe  M 30-34     40/139     1:37:55       52:13       44:32    7:24     1:36:45
295   Patrick Ferry          M 55-59      8/103     1:36:57       51:22       45:25    7:24     1:36:46
297   Jose Guerena           M 40-44     31/208     1:39:17       50:45       46:10    7:24     1:36:55
298   Trevor Cox             M 30-34     41/139     1:37:28       49:35       47:23    7:25     1:36:57
299   Mark Lahart            M 25-29     34/122     1:37:06       50:57       46:02    7:25     1:36:59
300   Eric Austin            M 35-39     34/203     1:37:20       50:29       46:32    7:25     1:37:00
304   Hugo Cruz              M 45-49     23/175     1:37:36       50:57       46:08    7:25     1:37:05
305   Ryan Peterson          M 35-39     35/203     1:37:25       51:23       45:53    7:26     1:37:15
306   Brian Odell            M 45-49     24/175     1:37:28       50:24       46:53    7:26     1:37:16
307   Saul Medina            M 25-29     35/122     1:37:40       52:03       45:16    7:26     1:37:19
308   John McLeod            M 50-54     19/132     1:37:31       49:48       47:31    7:26     1:37:19
309   Karl Ahlgren           M 60-64       6/68     1:37:41       51:38       45:42    7:26     1:37:20
310   Nick Arredondo         M 45-49     25/175     1:37:42       50:50       46:31    7:26     1:37:20
312   Ryan Millecam          M 35-39     36/203     1:37:46       51:25       46:01    7:27     1:37:25
313   David James            M 40-44     32/208     1:37:49       50:45       46:41    7:27     1:37:25
315   Steven Ravnitzky       M 50-54     20/132     1:37:45       52:04       45:24    7:27     1:37:27
316   Dean Huber             M 40-44     33/208     1:37:42       49:42       47:48    7:27     1:37:29
317   Guillaume Colombier    M 40-44     34/208     1:38:04       52:25       45:08    7:27     1:37:32
320   Curtis Keller          M 45-49     26/175     1:38:06       52:25       45:13    7:28     1:37:37
321   Michael Harvey         M 30-34     42/139     1:37:51       52:57       44:44    7:28     1:37:41
324   Paul Pickett           M 60-64       7/68     1:37:53       51:17       46:28    7:28     1:37:44
325   Jason Ricedorff        CLYDE        7/271     1:40:59       52:34       45:13    7:28     1:37:46
327   Todd Goodsell          M 35-39     37/203     1:38:16       51:49       46:04    7:29     1:37:53
328   Luke Greene            M 25-29     36/122     1:38:12       52:00       45:55    7:29     1:37:55
329   Delvis Gomez           M 40-44     35/208     1:38:08       51:45       46:12    7:29     1:37:56
331   William Coover         M 35-39     38/203     1:38:14       52:00       46:01    7:29     1:38:00
332   Jasen Santiago         M 35-39     39/203     1:38:20       49:42       48:19    7:29     1:38:00
334   Greg Schmid            M 45-49     27/175     1:40:25       52:28       45:39    7:30     1:38:06
337   Michael Johnson        M 35-39     40/203     1:38:31       52:56       45:13    7:30     1:38:09
339   Timothy Leishman       M 25-29     37/122     1:38:40       52:13       46:08    7:31     1:38:21
340   Drake Kakar            M 25-29     38/122     1:38:31       50:35       47:48    7:31     1:38:23
341   Norm Maktima           M 35-39     41/203     1:38:46       52:49       45:37    7:31     1:38:25
342   Anthony Heywood        M 50-54     21/132     1:38:50       52:01       46:27    7:31     1:38:28
343   Brent Duda             M 35-39     42/203     1:38:39       49:35       48:58    7:32     1:38:32
345   Garrett Seymore        M 25-29     39/122     1:38:54       52:12       46:23    7:32     1:38:34
346   Kirk Schroeder         M 45-49     28/175     1:39:04       52:25       46:10    7:32     1:38:35
349   Jeffrey Britt          M 55-59      9/103     1:39:37       52:39       46:00    7:32     1:38:38
350   Micky Scala            M 15-18       8/43     1:39:00       51:12       47:27    7:32     1:38:39
351   Greg Denton            M 25-29     40/122     1:39:01       52:49       45:53    7:33     1:38:42
353   Jacob Whiting          M 30-34     43/139     1:39:03       49:39       49:06    7:33     1:38:44
357   Edward Carter          M 30-34     44/139     1:39:09       52:04       46:44    7:33     1:38:47
361   Dennis Hetland         M 55-59     10/103     1:39:10       52:10       46:48    7:34     1:38:57
366   Michael Duffy          M 40-44     36/208     1:39:28       51:14       47:48    7:34     1:39:01
369   Spencer Simmons        M 30-34     45/139     1:41:45       51:47       47:24    7:35     1:39:11
370   Robert Hoxie           M 55-59     11/103     1:39:11       52:13       46:58    7:35     1:39:11
371   Mike Erstad            M 30-34     46/139     1:41:38       53:14       45:59    7:35     1:39:12
372   Eric Ellison           M 40-44     37/208     1:39:25       52:11       47:02    7:35     1:39:13
373   Willie Lahart          M 60-64       8/68     1:39:23       51:03       48:13    7:35     1:39:15
377   Chad Allison           M 45-49     29/175     1:40:49       53:21       45:57    7:35     1:39:18
379   Matthew Garrod         M 40-44     38/208     1:39:31       52:12       47:09    7:35     1:39:21
382   Mike Murphy            M 35-39     43/203     1:41:07       52:47       46:37    7:36     1:39:23
384   John Walker            M 55-59     12/103     1:39:49       52:48       46:41    7:36     1:39:29
388   Yang Zhong             M 40-44     39/208     1:39:45       52:09       47:23    7:36     1:39:32
389   Mark Gordon            M 19-24      13/62     1:42:11       51:26       48:08    7:36     1:39:34
390   Cameron Jeffers        CLYDE        8/271     1:40:03       51:05       48:32    7:37     1:39:36
393   Hrushikesh Vasuki      M 40-44     40/208     1:39:54       51:04       48:39    7:37     1:39:42
395   Gerry Jimenez          M 40-44     41/208     1:42:01       52:11       47:35    7:37     1:39:45
396   Michael Rossetti       M 35-39     44/203     1:40:01       52:19       47:31    7:38     1:39:50
397   Charles Talley         CLYDE        9/271     1:40:24       54:14       45:37    7:38     1:39:50
398   Leo Castaneda          M 01-14       2/29     1:41:04       54:49       45:10    7:38     1:39:59
401   Mitch Svor             M 30-34     47/139     1:40:22       50:51       49:14    7:39     1:40:04
405   Ryan Gilbreth          M 30-34     48/139     1:42:50       54:09       46:12    7:40     1:40:20
406   Markus Focker          M 40-44     42/208     1:41:12       54:15       46:07    7:40     1:40:22
407   Nelson Tam             M 45-49     30/175     1:40:40       53:33       46:50    7:40     1:40:22
409   John McNulty           M 50-54     22/132     1:40:57       53:07       47:22    7:41     1:40:28
410   Micah Stanton          M 15-18       9/43     1:47:57       56:16       44:13    7:41     1:40:29
412   Stephen Betts          M 50-54     23/132     1:40:55       53:01       47:32    7:41     1:40:33
413   Matthew Betts          M 35-39     45/203     1:40:56       53:01       47:32    7:41     1:40:33
414   Luke Honegger          M 19-24      14/62     1:41:58       54:14       46:27    7:42     1:40:40
416   Alex Cheroske          M 45-49     31/175     1:41:01       53:03       47:40    7:42     1:40:43
417   Joel Schopp            M 40-44     43/208     1:41:26       54:57       45:49    7:42     1:40:45
418   Gerry Michael          M 50-54     24/132     1:40:55       54:45       46:00    7:42     1:40:45
419   Josh Weaver            M 25-29     41/122     1:41:11       52:19       48:27    7:42     1:40:45
420   Jonathan Brown         M 40-44     44/208     1:42:14       53:19       47:28    7:42     1:40:46
423   David Reinhart         M 45-49     32/175     1:41:06       52:38       48:10    7:42     1:40:48
424   Tom Fennelly           M 30-34     49/139     1:47:29       52:43       48:07    7:42     1:40:49
425   Joshua Breger          M 35-39     46/203     1:41:08       52:25       48:25    7:42     1:40:49
426   Raul Galvez            M 40-44     45/208     1:40:56       47:00       53:51    7:42     1:40:50
428   Blair Jarvis           M 35-39     47/203     1:41:18       53:11       47:51    7:43     1:41:01
430   Blaine Keister         M 40-44     46/208     1:41:24       52:55       48:10    7:43     1:41:05
432   Dennis Lorenz          M 35-39     48/203     1:43:52       54:29       46:45    7:44     1:41:14
434   Michael Neumiller      M 35-39     49/203     1:41:34       52:37       48:39    7:44     1:41:15
436   Dan Brewer             CLYDE       10/271     1:42:59       54:03       47:17    7:44     1:41:19
437   Phuc Pham              M 55-59     13/103     1:42:06       54:47       46:35    7:45     1:41:22
438   Kenny Young            M 35-39     50/203     1:41:51       53:16       48:08    7:45     1:41:23
439   Todd Phillips          M 55-59     14/103     1:41:47       53:43       47:44    7:45     1:41:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
440   Ricardo Ferreira       M 30-34     50/139     1:41:59       54:46       46:41    7:45     1:41:27
441   Corey Aulbach          M 50-54     25/132     1:42:02       53:23       48:07    7:45     1:41:30
443   David Edwards          M 25-29     42/122     1:42:07       52:37       48:54    7:45     1:41:31
446   David Sharp            M 50-54     26/132     1:41:54       51:47       49:52    7:46     1:41:38
447   Brent Timmerman        M 30-34     51/139     1:42:04       53:02       48:40    7:46     1:41:41
450   Joe Rink               M 55-59     15/103     1:41:53       52:20       49:25    7:47     1:41:45
451   Gabriel Doster         CLYDE       11/271     1:43:34       53:55       47:54    7:47     1:41:48
452   Brian Fillmore         M 30-34     52/139     1:42:09       53:20       48:30    7:47     1:41:49
453   Sandy Karpen           M 55-59     16/103     1:43:05       56:33       45:17    7:47     1:41:50
456   Michael Brimhall       M 40-44     47/208     1:42:44       55:35       46:17    7:47     1:41:52
458   Keith Gazda            M 55-59     17/103     1:44:22       52:05       49:53    7:47     1:41:57
459   Duane Ostler           M 55-59     18/103     1:42:47       55:08       46:52    7:48     1:42:00
460   Chase Richardson       M 25-29     43/122     1:43:02       51:39       50:21    7:48     1:42:00
462   John Langell           M 50-54     27/132     1:42:14       52:51       49:11    7:48     1:42:01
463   Matthew Bair           M 25-29     44/122     1:42:24       53:33       48:33    7:48     1:42:05
464   Julio Rodarte          M 30-34     53/139     1:43:10       53:35       48:34    7:48     1:42:08
465   Jason Moulton          M 40-44     48/208     1:42:29       54:21       47:51    7:49     1:42:12
469   Bill Salazar           M 70 UP       1/22     1:42:26       54:19       48:00    7:49     1:42:18
471   Tyler Melton           M 35-39     51/203     1:46:45       53:34       48:47    7:49     1:42:20
476   J Allen                M 40-44     49/208     1:45:06       54:27       48:00    7:50     1:42:27
481   Todd Brady             M 45-49     33/175     1:43:01       54:03       48:36    7:51     1:42:38
482   Greg Fraker            M 45-49     34/175     1:46:45       54:06       48:34    7:51     1:42:39
485   Michael Henstrom       M 40-44     50/208     1:43:15       54:27       48:18    7:51     1:42:44
486   Pedro Gonzalez         M 40-44     51/208     1:44:33       54:37       48:10    7:51     1:42:46
487   Manual Madrid          M 19-24      15/62     1:43:21       53:22       49:25    7:51     1:42:47
488   Michael Valverde       M 30-34     54/139     1:43:09       54:43       48:05    7:51     1:42:47
489   Michael Colby          M 40-44     52/208     1:43:05       54:13       48:37    7:51     1:42:50
490   Robert Wolinski        CLYDE       12/271     1:43:29       53:52       48:58    7:51     1:42:50
492   Jamie Jarman           M 40-44     53/208     1:43:22       53:28       49:29    7:52     1:42:56
493   Enrique Trejo          M 60-64       9/68     1:43:08       51:41       51:19    7:52     1:42:59
494   Nathaniel Luke         M 25-29     45/122     1:43:21       54:43       48:17    7:52     1:42:59
495   Shahram Salemy         M 40-44     54/208     1:43:17       53:22       49:40    7:52     1:43:02
498   Todd Singer            M 40-44     55/208     1:44:42       54:35       48:32    7:53     1:43:06
500   Homero Hermosillo      M 35-39     52/203     1:43:29       52:32       50:40    7:53     1:43:11
507   Clarence McAllister    M 50-54     28/132     1:44:18       51:36       52:00    7:55     1:43:36
509   Luke Larson            M 15-18      10/43     1:43:59       52:09       51:36    7:56     1:43:44
511   Kelvin Torgerson       M 55-59     19/103     1:44:19       55:18       48:32    7:56     1:43:49
515   Micah Bodine           M 30-34     55/139     1:46:02       54:45       49:11    7:56     1:43:55
516   Rob Rawnsley           M 45-49     35/175     1:44:13       56:29       47:27    7:56     1:43:56
517   Richard Kutzner        M 70 UP       2/22     1:44:07       53:25       50:34    7:57     1:43:58
518   Ivan Jimenez           M 30-34     56/139     1:45:10       56:56       47:05    7:57     1:44:00
519   Nick Breeding          M 25-29     46/122     1:44:13       52:01       52:00    7:57     1:44:00
520   William Hightower      M 50-54     29/132     1:44:22       54:45       49:16    7:57     1:44:01
522   Kyle Schutrum          CLYDE       13/271     1:47:14       55:22       48:42    7:57     1:44:04
527   Trent Homec            M 40-44     56/208     1:49:16       55:20       48:55    7:58     1:44:15
528   Ronald Sill            M 55-59     20/103     1:44:52       54:40       49:36    7:58     1:44:15
529   Troy Clarke            M 35-39     53/203     1:44:40       53:18       51:00    7:58     1:44:17
530   Trevor Henderson       M 30-34     57/139     1:45:52       56:01       48:17    7:58     1:44:17
532   Ryan Eckert            M 19-24      16/62     1:51:04       54:50       49:30    7:58     1:44:19
533   Cameron Lippert        M 30-34     58/139     1:51:07       55:59       48:22    7:58     1:44:21
540   Michael Haney          M 40-44     57/208     1:45:08       55:44       48:55    8:00     1:44:38
541   David Garner           M 45-49     36/175     1:45:21       55:54       48:51    8:00     1:44:45
542   Grant Swenson          M 19-24      17/62     1:45:36       54:37       50:12    8:01     1:44:49
543   Eric Gallant           M 55-59     21/103     1:46:12       55:17       49:35    8:01     1:44:51
545   Doug Baer              M 40-44     58/208     1:46:04       54:21       50:36    8:01     1:44:56
548   Filiberto Lares        M 50-54     30/132     1:45:11       52:20       52:42    8:01     1:45:01
549   Samuel Andersen        M 15-18      11/43     1:45:18       53:32       51:34    8:02     1:45:06
550   Dane Buckley           M 35-39     54/203     1:48:12       55:52       49:16    8:02     1:45:08
551   Michael Conley         M 30-34     59/139     1:55:16       57:40       47:29    8:02     1:45:08
555   Alexander Kemper       M 15-18      12/43     1:46:35       56:16       49:01    8:03     1:45:16
556   Jeff Bloom             CLYDE       14/271     1:47:39       54:49       50:28    8:03     1:45:16
557   Wayne Bond             M 45-49     37/175     1:45:53       56:00       49:20    8:03     1:45:19
558   Michael Mantyla        M 30-34     60/139     1:47:11       57:16       48:06    8:03     1:45:22
559   Corey Johnson          CLYDE       15/271     1:45:53       54:35       50:48    8:03     1:45:22
560   Brett Kurland          M 40-44     59/208     1:47:43       56:20       49:05    8:03     1:45:25
563   Sean Ferris            M 45-49     38/175     1:46:21       56:18       49:34    8:05     1:45:51
566   Garrett Godoy          M 35-39     55/203     1:47:41       56:34       49:23    8:06     1:45:56
567   Siva Dupati            M 40-44     60/208     1:47:37       54:35       51:25    8:06     1:45:59
569   Christopher Snyder     M 35-39     56/203     1:50:19       57:31       48:30    8:06     1:46:01
570   Mike Pringle           M 40-44     61/208     1:46:46       56:05       49:57    8:06     1:46:01
571   Lazaro Castaneda       M 45-49     39/175     1:52:20       55:57       50:07    8:06     1:46:04
572   Mark Nielsen           M 40-44     62/208     1:53:12       55:11       50:53    8:06     1:46:04
574   Mike Sharkey           M 45-49     40/175     1:46:26       55:50       50:17    8:06     1:46:06
575   Brent Liber            M 40-44     63/208     1:46:24       54:29       51:39    8:07     1:46:08
578   Ethan Steck            M 40-44     64/208     1:46:50       56:02       50:16    8:07     1:46:17
580   Jeremy Galovich        M 40-44     65/208     1:46:55       56:00       50:21    8:08     1:46:21
584   Reese Jones            M 35-39     57/203     1:47:39       55:25       51:00    8:08     1:46:25
585   Kris Inman             M 40-44     66/208     1:49:07       57:05       49:21    8:08     1:46:25
587   Andreas Denk           M 40-44     67/208     1:46:53       57:02       49:30    8:08     1:46:31
588   Luis Torres            M 19-24      18/62     1:47:19       54:36       51:56    8:08     1:46:32
593   Javier Mancilla        M 30-34     61/139     1:47:56       55:07       51:32    8:09     1:46:39
595   Antonio Gonzalez       M 35-39     58/203     1:46:57       56:18       50:24    8:09     1:46:42
596   Robert Jungwirth       M 60-64      10/68     1:47:10       56:06       50:37    8:09     1:46:43
597   David Callaway         M 35-39     59/203     2:02:49       53:48       52:55    8:09     1:46:43
600   Erik Strong            M 40-44     68/208     1:52:35       55:19       51:34    8:10     1:46:52
601   Samuel Flory           M 25-29     47/122     1:47:21       57:37       49:17    8:10     1:46:54
602   Ryan Canavan           M 35-39     60/203     1:47:16       55:46       51:09    8:10     1:46:55
604   Derek Petersen         M 35-39     61/203     1:50:12       56:19       50:37    8:10     1:46:55
605   Carey Clayton          M 40-44     69/208     1:47:40       54:52       52:05    8:10     1:46:56
608   Nate Church            CLYDE       16/271     1:47:30       55:41       51:21    8:11     1:47:02
612   Trent Rathbun          M 40-44     70/208     1:47:49       58:48       48:26    8:12     1:47:14
613   Donovan Seguritan      M 35-39     62/203     1:47:41       56:41       50:33    8:12     1:47:14
615   Matthew Monroe         M 50-54     31/132     1:53:29       55:35       51:41    8:12     1:47:16
618   Doug Payne             M 55-59     22/103     1:47:47       57:03       50:17    8:12     1:47:20
619   Gary Crandell          M 60-64      11/68     1:47:52       56:35       50:48    8:12     1:47:22
621   Timothy Lee            M 55-59     23/103     1:47:41       56:56       50:30    8:12     1:47:25
624   Brian Tanella          M 45-49     41/175     1:48:01       56:11       51:20    8:13     1:47:30
625   Matt Houck             M 35-39     63/203     1:48:29       56:39       50:52    8:13     1:47:30
626   Daniel Vilaubi         CLYDE       17/271     1:47:52       55:50       51:43    8:13     1:47:33
628   Ken Manley             M 60-64      12/68     1:48:21       57:40       49:58    8:13     1:47:37
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629   Adam Tucker            M 30-34     62/139     1:48:26       57:50       49:48    8:13     1:47:38
630   Daniel Eggen           M 35-39     64/203     1:53:05       56:30       51:11    8:14     1:47:41
634   Mike Schutten          M 60-64      13/68     1:48:58       57:36       50:10    8:14     1:47:45
636   Ray Candelario         M 55-59     24/103     1:48:17       57:37       50:16    8:15     1:47:52
637   Oliver Reschreiter     M 40-44     71/208     1:48:11       56:46       51:07    8:15     1:47:52
638   Jeffrey Judd           M 45-49     42/175     1:48:05       57:08       50:45    8:15     1:47:53
639   David Tovar            M 55-59     25/103     1:58:10       56:13       51:48    8:15     1:48:01
640   David Silva            M 35-39     65/203     1:49:46       56:52       51:11    8:15     1:48:03
643   Dawson Carroll         M 15-18      13/43     1:48:30       57:37       50:29    8:16     1:48:05
644   Jesus Gutierrez        M 19-24      19/62     1:49:50       59:59       48:07    8:16     1:48:06
645   Michael Bouey          M 35-39     66/203     1:48:24       52:57       55:09    8:16     1:48:06
646   Jocelyn Pouget         NO AGE        1/19     1:48:26       53:28       54:39    8:16     1:48:07
648   Daniel Dehoyos         M 25-29     48/122     1:48:23       57:29       50:40    8:16     1:48:09
651   Roman Zakharov         M 40-44     72/208     1:50:45       56:42       51:31    8:16     1:48:13
652   Michael Fitch          M 25-29     49/122     1:52:20       56:44       51:31    8:16     1:48:15
655   Mark Scarano           M 50-54     32/132     1:52:33       55:54       52:22    8:16     1:48:16
658   Aaron Shepherd         M 35-39     67/203     1:49:42       56:06       52:15    8:17     1:48:21
660   Kristen Kokkeby        M 35-39     68/203     1:49:18       55:42       52:40    8:17     1:48:22
664   Ricardo Hernandez      CLYDE       18/271     1:49:01       56:31       51:59    8:17     1:48:29
665   Marc Kitay             M 50-54     33/132     1:51:27       57:38       50:53    8:17     1:48:30
666   Mark Engel             M 60-64      14/68     1:49:40       57:56       50:37    8:18     1:48:33
668   Lee Lambert            M 19-24      20/62     1:48:46       52:43       55:51    8:18     1:48:34
669   Jeff Eley              M 40-44     73/208     1:50:51       59:21       49:14    8:18     1:48:34
670   Robert Daly            M 55-59     26/103     1:49:17       58:02       50:34    8:18     1:48:36
672   Aaron Stein            M 50-54     34/132     1:49:09       57:37       51:05    8:18     1:48:42
673   James Harrald          M 45-49     43/175     1:49:05       56:53       51:51    8:18     1:48:43
677   Preston Williams       M 30-34     63/139     1:49:13       57:07       51:39    8:19     1:48:46
681   Matthew Fletcher       M 40-44     74/208     1:53:34       56:42       52:05    8:19     1:48:47
682   Ruben Hernandez        M 19-24      21/62     1:50:23       54:15       54:35    8:19     1:48:50
683   Mohit Mamodia          M 35-39     69/203     1:50:05       56:50       52:01    8:19     1:48:50
685   Sergio Sanchez         M 45-49     44/175     1:50:47       57:11       51:42    8:19     1:48:53
686   Al Dzurny              M 35-39     70/203     1:54:48       57:50       51:04    8:19     1:48:54
690   Jeron Walker           M 40-44     75/208     1:50:18       58:05       50:54    8:20     1:48:58
691   Daniel Hall            M 35-39     71/203     1:50:56       55:59       53:02    8:20     1:49:01
692   John Healy             CLYDE       19/271     1:49:26       56:30       52:32    8:20     1:49:01
694   Paul Snider            CLYDE       20/271     1:49:27       57:43       51:20    8:20     1:49:02
695   Bill Raymond           M 50-54     35/132     1:50:06       57:19       51:44    8:20     1:49:03
696   David Arout            M 55-59     27/103     1:49:30       57:37       51:27    8:20     1:49:04
700   Austin Harris          CLYDE       21/271     1:49:33       57:36       51:30    8:20     1:49:05
702   Gavin Hallock          CLYDE       22/271     1:49:30       55:02       54:04    8:20     1:49:06
705   Tazee Vickery          M 50-54     36/132     1:53:06       58:28       50:43    8:20     1:49:10
706   Kevin King             M 55-59     28/103     1:50:41       58:07       51:05    8:21     1:49:12
709   Jeremy Harper          M 25-29     50/122     2:49:09       56:35       52:39    8:21     1:49:14
710   Earl Wiott             M 45-49     45/175     1:49:44       57:35       51:40    8:21     1:49:15
711   Alec Sills-Trausch     CLYDE       23/271     1:52:16       58:48       50:28    8:21     1:49:15
712   Tom Prendergast        M 50-54     37/132     1:49:46       57:46       51:30    8:21     1:49:16
713   Francisco Rosado       M 45-49     46/175     1:49:58       58:26       50:50    8:21     1:49:16
714   Edgar Rangel           M 35-39     72/203     1:49:34       51:48       57:28    8:21     1:49:16
715   Bill Hagan             M 45-49     47/175     1:51:04       59:50       49:28    8:21     1:49:17
718   Brian Perkinson        M 50-54     38/132     1:49:55       57:48       51:36    8:21     1:49:23
720   Christopher Elsberry   M 30-34     64/139     1:52:52       58:03       51:27    8:22     1:49:29
724   Kevin Meeks            M 45-49     48/175     1:49:54       57:30       52:01    8:22     1:49:31
725   Matthew Seech          CLYDE       24/271     1:49:54       55:58       53:35    8:22     1:49:32
726   Steven Whiting         M 35-39     73/203     1:50:00       57:51       51:43    8:22     1:49:33
732   Brian Jones            M 35-39     74/203     1:49:42       54:24       55:13    8:22     1:49:36
734   Travis Smith           CLYDE       25/271     1:51:19       57:27       52:14    8:23     1:49:40
736   Shane Koury            M 45-49     49/175     1:52:36       56:36       53:05    8:23     1:49:41
737   Darrin Bright          M 45-49     50/175     1:50:06                            8:23     1:49:41
738   Scott Peterburs        CLYDE       26/271     1:50:47       57:33       52:09    8:23     1:49:42
739   Yacine Alvarez         M 50-54     39/132     2:01:59       55:29       54:17    8:23     1:49:45
740   Michael Kowall         M 35-39     75/203     1:50:52       58:33       51:17    8:23     1:49:49
744   Ben Miller             CLYDE       27/271     1:50:15       57:51       52:05    8:24     1:49:55
745   Paulo Miro             M 19-24      22/62     1:50:40       59:00       50:57    8:24     1:49:56
748   Michael Lewis          M 45-49     51/175     1:55:25       57:51       52:14    8:25     1:50:04
750   Adam Pierno            M 40-44     76/208     1:53:49       59:34       50:33    8:25     1:50:07
751   David Chang            M 35-39     76/203     1:53:22       58:42       51:25    8:25     1:50:07
754   Eric Haberer           CLYDE       28/271     1:51:15       58:07       52:12    8:26     1:50:19
755   Jeremy Nicholes        CLYDE       29/271     1:52:07       58:42       51:45    8:26     1:50:26
757   Dinko Plasto           M 25-29     51/122     1:51:11       56:17       54:14    8:27     1:50:30
759   Chase Davis            CLYDE       30/271     1:51:55       58:56       51:39    8:27     1:50:35
761   Steve Johnson          M 45-49     52/175     1:51:05       58:14       52:23    8:27     1:50:36
764   Steven Altheide        CLYDE       31/271     1:56:33       56:23       54:18    8:27     1:50:41
765   Hicham El Masry        M 35-39     77/203     1:55:37       58:35       52:09    8:28     1:50:43
766   Matthew Fernwalt       M 30-34     65/139     1:51:15       59:20       51:27    8:28     1:50:46
767   Jonathan Schweiger     M 35-39     78/203     1:52:38       59:38       51:10    8:28     1:50:47
769   Russell Grubbs         M 40-44     77/208     1:51:22       59:46       51:02    8:28     1:50:48
775   Steve Robbins          M 50-54     40/132     1:51:37       57:48       53:13    8:29     1:51:00
776   David Stock            CLYDE       32/271     1:51:22     1:00:11       50:51    8:29     1:51:02
777   Mark Boggie            M 55-59     29/103     1:51:58       58:31       52:36    8:29     1:51:07
778   Jason Ulrich           M 15-18      14/43     1:55:37       58:26       52:41    8:29     1:51:07
779   David Fowler           M 55-59     30/103     1:54:51       59:18       51:49    8:29     1:51:07
783   Davis Bates            M 55-59     31/103     1:54:42       59:59       51:15    8:30     1:51:13
784   Jon Davis              M 50-54     41/132     1:51:43       57:38       53:37    8:30     1:51:14
787   Jordon Manwaring       CLYDE       33/271     1:51:32     1:01:01       50:15    8:30     1:51:16
788   James Hales            M 30-34     66/139     1:51:32     1:01:52       49:25    8:30     1:51:16
789   Mario Sainz            M 40-44     78/208     1:52:27       58:35       52:42    8:30     1:51:16
790   David Cholka           M 60-64      15/68     1:51:55       59:17       51:59    8:30     1:51:16
791   Joshua Hopkin          M 15-18      15/43     1:52:03       59:49       51:29    8:30     1:51:17
792   Mason Anderson         M 01-14       3/29     1:52:03       59:47       51:31    8:30     1:51:17
793   Phil Glenn             M 35-39     79/203     1:53:15     1:00:24       50:59    8:31     1:51:22
794   Brian Greiving         M 40-44     79/208     1:52:17       54:51       56:32    8:31     1:51:23
795   Travis Garrard         M 35-39     80/203     1:52:14       58:50       52:33    8:31     1:51:23
796   Aaron Bremser          M 40-44     80/208     2:02:00       59:30       51:54    8:31     1:51:24
797   Gary Cramp             M 55-59     32/103     1:51:40       56:06       55:21    8:31     1:51:26
798   Nels Quinn             M 50-54     42/132     1:53:47     1:00:24       51:04    8:31     1:51:27
799   Gage Wilcock           M 01-14       4/29     1:54:32     1:00:18       51:10    8:31     1:51:28
800   Kolton Maestas         M 19-24      23/62     1:52:23       52:17       59:12    8:31     1:51:28
803   Jack Vryhof            NO AGE        2/19     1:52:10       59:10       52:22    8:31     1:51:32
804   Gary McKellips         M 55-59     33/103     1:51:41       57:23       54:12    8:31     1:51:34
805   Andrew McNichol        M 25-29     52/122     1:51:50       56:22       55:13    8:31     1:51:34
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807   Joey Bumanlag          M 45-49     53/175     1:52:19     1:00:49       50:47    8:32     1:51:36
808   Joe Aitken             M 45-49     54/175     1:51:59       54:23       57:15    8:32     1:51:37
809   Erik Wilson            M 25-29     53/122     1:52:15     1:01:18       50:20    8:32     1:51:37
810   David Matt             M 30-34     67/139     1:52:11       58:09       53:30    8:32     1:51:39
811   Thai Le                M 50-54     43/132     1:52:05       58:38       53:02    8:32     1:51:40
812   Andrew Smith           M 40-44     81/208     1:52:16       57:44       53:57    8:32     1:51:40
813   Arto Heikkila          M 45-49     55/175     1:52:44       58:31       53:10    8:32     1:51:41
815   Kevin Stephan          M 50-54     44/132     1:53:13     1:00:27       51:19    8:32     1:51:45
819   Michael Laughlin       M 55-59     34/103     1:52:50       59:31       52:15    8:32     1:51:46
820   Scott Gohus            M 45-49     56/175     1:52:26       57:56       53:52    8:32     1:51:47
821   Dean Rambow            M 40-44     82/208     1:54:48     1:00:46       51:02    8:32     1:51:48
824   Jon Nost               M 50-54     45/132     1:54:24       56:37       55:14    8:33     1:51:51
826   Michael Cocanower      M 45-49     57/175     1:58:45       59:16       52:37    8:33     1:51:52
828   Michael Kelly III      M 15-18      16/43     1:53:35     1:01:40       50:16    8:33     1:51:55
829   Brendon Osullivan      M 19-24      24/62     1:53:42     1:00:41       51:15    8:33     1:51:55
831   Jared Dinehart         M 45-49     58/175     1:57:38       58:10       53:48    8:33     1:51:58
833   Scott Mills            M 30-34     68/139     1:54:51       57:52       54:08    8:33     1:51:59
836   Tate Walker            M 01-14       5/29     1:53:59     1:00:06       51:57    8:34     1:52:02
837   David Belles           M 40-44     83/208     1:55:56       58:56       53:07    8:34     1:52:02
839   Ricardo A Iglesias     M 19-24      25/62     1:52:41       52:50       59:18    8:34     1:52:07
840   Samuel Crandell        M 30-34     69/139     1:52:38       56:34       55:34    8:34     1:52:07
841   Greg Banero            M 55-59     35/103     1:52:40       58:31       53:37    8:34     1:52:08
843   Randy Mounts           M 45-49     59/175     1:52:45       58:06       54:11    8:35     1:52:17
849   Justin Besonen         M 35-39     81/203     1:56:40       58:54       53:29    8:35     1:52:23
850   Casey Crandell         M 35-39     82/203     2:00:32       57:33       54:51    8:35     1:52:24
851   Andrew Fontes          M 40-44     84/208     1:53:21     1:01:11       51:18    8:36     1:52:29
852   Ricardo Espinosa       M 15-18      17/43     1:52:49       57:03       55:26    8:36     1:52:29
854   Evan Gartz             M 35-39     83/203     1:53:00       56:40       55:51    8:36     1:52:31
855   Bret Crosby            M 35-39     84/203     1:52:51       57:55       54:37    8:36     1:52:32
856   Derek Rawlinson        M 45-49     60/175     1:56:58     1:01:25       51:07    8:36     1:52:32
859   Ron Valerio            M 35-39     85/203     1:52:43       57:38       54:57    8:36     1:52:34
860   David Devries          M 55-59     36/103     1:53:37       58:08       54:28    8:36     1:52:35
863   Dennis Mayberry        M 55-59     37/103     1:57:51     1:00:32       52:06    8:36     1:52:37
865   Gavyn Dusharm          M 15-18      18/43     1:54:16       59:02       53:38    8:36     1:52:40
871   Carlos Pivaral         M 35-39     86/203     1:53:28       58:08       54:45    8:37     1:52:52
872   Victor Buciuc          M 30-34     70/139     1:56:03       59:00       53:53    8:37     1:52:53
874   Billy Walker           M 60-64      16/68     1:54:26     1:00:41       52:17    8:38     1:52:58
875   Val Galvan Jr.         M 45-49     61/175     1:54:22       59:06       53:56    8:38     1:53:02
876   Slade Farnsworth       M 15-18      19/43     1:55:50     1:01:03       52:04    8:38     1:53:06
882   Brandon Garland        M 30-34     71/139     1:54:04       57:45       55:24    8:39     1:53:09
884   Daniel Auxier          CLYDE       34/271     1:54:12       59:12       53:58    8:39     1:53:10
885   Brian McBurney         M 60-64      17/68     1:54:04       59:00       54:12    8:39     1:53:11
886   Ryan Jackson           M 45-49     62/175     1:54:12       57:04       56:12    8:39     1:53:15
888   Ryne O   Reilly        M 25-29     54/122     1:53:57       58:23       54:55    8:39     1:53:18
894   Josh Craig             M 40-44     85/208     1:59:08       58:19       55:07    8:40     1:53:25
895   Joel Espinoza          M 35-39     87/203     1:55:29     1:00:39       52:50    8:40     1:53:28
896   Donny Grace            M 30-34     72/139     1:55:33       58:41       54:50    8:40     1:53:31
899   Jeff Powell            M 35-39     88/203     1:54:11       59:25       54:10    8:41     1:53:35
900   Josh Maher             M 40-44     86/208     1:58:22     1:00:36       53:00    8:41     1:53:35
903   Alex Guerinot          M 40-44     87/208     2:05:35     1:01:21       52:17    8:41     1:53:38
904   Kyson Stradlinget      M 01-14       6/29     1:58:14     1:04:47       48:51    8:41     1:53:38
905   Colby Gray             M 25-29     55/122     1:54:00       55:21       58:22    8:41     1:53:42
906   Christopher Ferko      M 60-64      18/68     1:54:17       59:21       54:22    8:41     1:53:43
908   Jarron Porter          M 01-14       7/29     1:55:23       59:37       54:08    8:41     1:53:45
909   Angelo Hernandez       CLYDE       35/271     2:06:04       58:18       55:28    8:41     1:53:45
912   David Daer             M 50-54     46/132     1:54:15       59:33       54:14    8:42     1:53:47
913   Conor Fetting-Smith    CLYDE       36/271     1:54:18     1:00:09       53:39    8:42     1:53:48
914   Jason Howard           M 40-44     88/208     1:54:32     1:00:01       53:48    8:42     1:53:49
916   Scott Lenzmeier        M 45-49     63/175     1:56:19       59:14       54:36    8:42     1:53:50
921   Harish Krishnamurthy   M 35-39     89/203     1:58:12       56:58       56:58    8:42     1:53:55
924   Robert Manning         M 45-49     64/175     1:54:29     1:00:18       53:43    8:43     1:54:00
925   Raymond Pearce         M 60-64      19/68     1:56:27     1:00:45       53:17    8:43     1:54:01
927   Bruce Predham          M 50-54     47/132     1:54:51       58:08       55:56    8:43     1:54:03
928   Robert Burgess         M 45-49     65/175     1:56:29       58:40       55:25    8:43     1:54:04
929   Gabriel Karroum        M 35-39     90/203     1:55:42     1:00:02       54:02    8:43     1:54:04
930   Allen Wilson           CLYDE       37/271     1:54:56     1:01:28       52:37    8:43     1:54:05
931   Russell Chapman        M 50-54     48/132     1:59:45     1:00:26       53:41    8:43     1:54:06
932   Ryan Driver            M 30-34     73/139     1:55:02       58:50       55:17    8:43     1:54:07
934   Steve Jung             M 25-29     56/122     1:56:48     1:00:02       54:05    8:43     1:54:07
935   Todd Miller            M 55-59     38/103     1:56:14       59:46       54:26    8:43     1:54:12
937   Theron Kimball         M 35-39     91/203     1:54:56     1:01:01       53:14    8:44     1:54:15
938   Felix Lopez            M 35-39     92/203     1:55:22       58:30       55:48    8:44     1:54:17
939   Ried Horton            M 40-44     89/208     1:54:32       59:29       54:52    8:44     1:54:21
943   Cole Harvey            M 55-59     39/103     1:57:58     1:00:27       53:58    8:44     1:54:24
947   Scott Fry              M 30-34     74/139     1:56:46     1:00:39       53:48    8:45     1:54:26
948   Mark Mendoza           CLYDE       38/271     1:59:36       58:21       56:06    8:45     1:54:26
949   Paulino Villanueva     M 50-54     49/132     1:55:26       59:08       55:19    8:45     1:54:26
952   Brad Peters            M 25-29     57/122     1:55:20     1:00:04       54:27    8:45     1:54:30
956   Jorge Coronado         M 35-39     93/203     1:55:07       57:59       56:36    8:45     1:54:35
958   Colton Moisan          M 19-24      26/62     1:55:17     1:00:12       54:24    8:45     1:54:36
959   Jason Farmer           M 40-44     90/208     1:55:15     1:00:39       53:57    8:45     1:54:36
960   Chris Castle           CLYDE       39/271     1:55:57       58:58       55:40    8:45     1:54:38
961   David Kutney           M 50-54     50/132     1:57:24     1:00:32       54:09    8:46     1:54:41
962   Ryan Porter            CLYDE       40/271     1:55:21     1:00:13       54:28    8:46     1:54:41
963   Doug Lewis             M 45-49     66/175     1:55:48     1:00:27       54:14    8:46     1:54:41
964   Chuck Charleston       CLYDE       41/271     1:55:05       57:43       56:59    8:46     1:54:42
967   Dick Foote             M 60-64      20/68     2:02:57       59:26       55:19    8:46     1:54:45
969   Balaji Rangaswamy      M 50-54     51/132     1:55:49       59:25       55:22    8:46     1:54:47
971   Timothy Ellsworth Bowe M 35-39     94/203     1:58:59       58:50       55:59    8:46     1:54:49
972   Jeremy Nielson         M 35-39     95/203     1:58:41       59:14       55:35    8:46     1:54:49
973   Chris Watson           M 35-39     96/203     1:55:39     1:02:15       52:37    8:47     1:54:51
974   Eldon Skousen          M 45-49     67/175     1:57:20     1:00:08       54:45    8:47     1:54:52
976   Jaime Leverington      M 35-39     97/203     2:00:23       59:59       54:57    8:47     1:54:55
980   Thomas Wolff           M 30-34     75/139     2:02:16     1:00:10       54:48    8:47     1:54:58
983   Christopher Paine      M 50-54     52/132     1:55:25       57:40       57:21    8:47     1:55:00
984   David Colletti         CLYDE       42/271     1:55:40       59:23       55:37    8:47     1:55:00
985   Bradford Paul          CLYDE       43/271     1:57:35     1:01:04       53:57    8:47     1:55:00
987   Lucas Bodine           M 25-29     58/122     1:57:07     1:00:01       55:01    8:47     1:55:01
991   Jim Kuchan             M 50-54     53/132     1:56:59     1:01:07       53:56    8:47     1:55:03
994   Derek Carlson          M 55-59     40/103     1:56:33     1:01:00       54:05    8:47     1:55:04
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998   Dan Bonow              M 45-49     68/175     1:57:00     1:01:30       53:39    8:48     1:55:08
1000  Samuel Harvey          M 35-39     98/203     2:01:02     1:00:58       54:11    8:48     1:55:09
1003  John Gregory           M 30-34     76/139     1:56:04     1:00:23       54:50    8:48     1:55:13
1010  Dunstan Nguyen         M 19-24      27/62     2:03:02     1:01:40       53:47    8:49     1:55:27
1015  Steve Tudor            M 60-64      21/68     1:56:17       59:46       55:48    8:50     1:55:34
1017  Mike Crismon           M 25-29     59/122     1:58:37     1:02:21       53:14    8:50     1:55:35
1018  Mario Cuevas           M 40-44     91/208     2:01:01     1:01:30       54:05    8:50     1:55:35
1019  Jason Baldwin          M 30-34     77/139     1:58:38     1:02:23       53:13    8:50     1:55:35
1020  Steve Porter           M 45-49     69/175     1:57:14       59:37       56:00    8:50     1:55:36
1021  Armand Massimini       M 25-29     60/122     1:59:32     1:03:03       52:33    8:50     1:55:36
1022  Cade Hackler           M 19-24      28/62     1:58:10       58:59       56:38    8:50     1:55:37
1028  Kyle Cotner            M 35-39     99/203     1:58:49     1:03:35       52:10    8:51     1:55:44
1029  Mark Reinoso           M 45-49     70/175     1:55:45                            8:51     1:55:45
1030  Darrel Henry           CLYDE       44/271     1:58:06       57:13       58:34    8:51     1:55:46
1033  Grafton Milne          M 30-34     78/139     1:56:35     1:02:19       53:30    8:51     1:55:48
1034  Liam Smith             NO AGE        3/19     1:56:57     1:02:14       53:35    8:51     1:55:48
1038  Gene Swierstra         CLYDE       45/271     1:58:34     1:00:28       55:29    8:51     1:55:56
1039  Zach Moffett           M 30-34     79/139     1:56:45     1:05:09       50:48    8:51     1:55:56
1042  Tory Adair             M 45-49     71/175     1:56:14     1:01:12       54:49    8:52     1:56:01
1043  Scott Maloney          M 60-64      22/68     1:56:39     1:01:31       54:31    8:52     1:56:01
1046  Andy Cooper            M 35-39    100/203     1:56:30       58:57       57:06    8:52     1:56:03
1048  James Conner           CLYDE       46/271     1:58:41     1:01:05       54:59    8:52     1:56:04
1049  Michael Delliplaine    M 35-39    101/203     1:58:20     1:00:05       55:59    8:52     1:56:04
1050  David Woolf            M 40-44     92/208     1:56:53     1:01:48       54:19    8:52     1:56:07
1054  John Murphy            M 40-44     93/208     2:00:02     1:01:18       54:51    8:52     1:56:09
1057  Jered Skousen          CLYDE       47/271     1:58:43     1:02:39       53:35    8:53     1:56:14
1059  Drew Dalton            M 01-14       8/29     1:56:56     1:02:03       54:11    8:53     1:56:14
1062  Don Mantyla            M 65-69       2/31     1:58:04     1:02:05       54:10    8:53     1:56:15
1063  Nathan Hunt            M 01-14       9/29     1:56:57     1:02:03       54:12    8:53     1:56:15
1065  Mark Benson            M 15-18      20/43     2:01:45     1:03:56       52:27    8:53     1:56:22
1067  Christopher Alicea     M 40-44     94/208     1:57:20     1:01:52       54:32    8:54     1:56:24
1069  Raymond Church         M 70 UP       3/22     1:57:12     1:02:14       54:14    8:54     1:56:27
1070  Barry Andres           M 55-59     41/103     1:57:18     1:00:49       55:39    8:54     1:56:28
1071  Clyde Goins            M 50-54     54/132     1:58:43     1:01:27       55:02    8:54     1:56:28
1072  Jonathan Schlerf       M 01-14      10/29     1:57:10     1:02:04       54:25    8:54     1:56:28
1073  Tony Boe               M 65-69       3/31     1:59:14     1:05:28       51:02    8:54     1:56:30
1074  Skip Holladay          M 25-29     61/122     1:56:52       56:08     1:00:25    8:54     1:56:33
1075  Reid James             CLYDE       48/271     1:58:31     1:03:16       53:19    8:54     1:56:34
1080  Clint Hepner           M 55-59     42/103     1:57:20       59:51       56:50    8:55     1:56:40
1082  Brian Stinson          CLYDE       49/271     1:57:26     1:01:48       54:56    8:55     1:56:43
1084  Dave Aston             M 40-44     95/208     1:58:39     1:02:48       53:58    8:55     1:56:46
1086  Curt Wright            M 35-39    102/203     1:59:20     1:00:18       56:30    8:55     1:56:47
1088  Kenneth Poole          M 35-39    103/203     1:57:29       57:03       59:45    8:55     1:56:47
1091  Ross Hatch             M 60-64      23/68     2:01:20     1:01:53       54:57    8:56     1:56:49
1092  Greg Krasa             M 45-49     72/175     1:57:26     1:02:45       54:06    8:56     1:56:51
1097  Jared Hunt             M 45-49     73/175     2:01:55     1:01:06       55:49    8:56     1:56:54
1098  Spencer Dew            M 25-29     62/122     1:57:37       59:04       57:51    8:56     1:56:54
1100  Michael Magee          M 50-54     55/132     1:57:44     1:02:24       54:34    8:56     1:56:58
1104  Justin Haak            M 45-49     74/175     2:05:14     1:04:20       52:40    8:56     1:57:00
1105  Ray Wardlaw            M 60-64      24/68     1:57:45       59:58       57:02    8:56     1:57:00
1107  Clifford Foster        M 70 UP       4/22     1:57:41     1:02:20       54:43    8:56     1:57:02
1108  Joel Hinojos           M 40-44     96/208     2:01:29     1:00:30       56:35    8:57     1:57:04
1111  Joseph Nicholas        M 40-44     97/208     1:59:01     1:01:01       56:05    8:57     1:57:06
1114  Austin Grover          CLYDE       50/271     1:59:26     1:02:34       54:33    8:57     1:57:06
1119  Kevin Monsey           CLYDE       51/271     1:57:12     1:02:06       55:06    8:57     1:57:12
1120  Bill Gwynette          M 50-54     56/132     1:58:24       59:13       58:02    8:57     1:57:14
1122  John Altman            M 50-54     57/132     2:01:41     1:04:06       53:09    8:57     1:57:15
1126  Bob Longmire           M 30-34     80/139     2:00:14     1:03:35       53:45    8:58     1:57:19
1128  Norman Thorpe          M 30-34     81/139     1:59:28     1:01:21       56:01    8:58     1:57:22
1130  Christian Paparcuri    M 25-29     63/122     1:58:05     1:02:23       55:00    8:58     1:57:22
1131  Joseph Curci           M 55-59     43/103     1:58:38     1:02:11       55:16    8:58     1:57:26
1132  Ryan Fagergren         M 15-18      21/43     1:57:56     1:01:37       55:53    8:59     1:57:29
1133  Mike Hardy             M 45-49     75/175     2:00:20     1:01:59       55:33    8:59     1:57:31
1134  Erik Woods             M 45-49     76/175     1:58:56     1:04:01       53:31    8:59     1:57:31
1135  John Finch             M 55-59     44/103     1:59:54     1:00:44       56:49    8:59     1:57:32
1137  Alexander Leung        M 30-34     82/139     2:00:36     1:01:08       56:26    8:59     1:57:33
1139  Wade Poulson           M 35-39    104/203     1:58:02     1:04:12       53:23    8:59     1:57:34
1142  Darius Sarhaddi        M 50-54     58/132     2:04:29     1:01:37       55:58    8:59     1:57:35
1143  Spencer Dickson        M 40-44     98/208     1:57:50     1:01:12       56:25    8:59     1:57:36
1144  Brad Snyder            M 45-49     77/175     1:58:56     1:01:30       56:07    8:59     1:57:37
1146  Ezra Borrego           M 50-54     59/132     1:58:16     1:01:02       56:35    8:59     1:57:37
1149  Gavin McPhie           M 40-44     99/208     1:58:15     1:00:47       56:53    8:59     1:57:40
1150  David Kennedy          M 50-54     60/132     1:58:54     1:01:35       56:08    9:00     1:57:42
1154  Kyle Herrig            M 40-44    100/208     1:59:19     1:01:45       55:59    9:00     1:57:43
1157  Suresh Raghavendra     M 35-39    105/203     1:58:34     1:02:17       55:27    9:00     1:57:44
1159  Miguel Carsolio        CLYDE       52/271     1:58:56     1:00:57       56:48    9:00     1:57:44
1160  Nick Weber             M 40-44    101/208     1:58:33     1:00:18       57:28    9:00     1:57:45
1161  Luke Zaddack           M 01-14      11/29     2:01:53     1:02:11       55:35    9:00     1:57:46
1163  Paul Kelly             M 45-49     78/175     1:58:11     1:01:39       56:08    9:00     1:57:47
1165  Brian Elison           M 35-39    106/203     1:58:46     1:01:52       55:56    9:00     1:57:47
1170  Steve Orrick           M 45-49     79/175     2:00:40     1:03:50       54:02    9:00     1:57:52
1175  Emmet Boorse           M 01-14      12/29     1:58:42     1:02:16       55:43    9:01     1:57:58
1179  Anthony Barnes         M 45-49     80/175     2:01:55     1:04:29       53:32    9:01     1:58:01
1180  Larry Rowley           M 45-49     81/175     2:03:01     1:02:06       55:55    9:01     1:58:01
1182  Ben Almozara           M 55-59     45/103     1:58:41     1:02:30       55:33    9:01     1:58:02
1185  Jon Ebers              M 40-44    102/208     1:59:09     1:01:39       56:26    9:01     1:58:05
1188  Ted Frumkin            M 55-59     46/103     1:58:51     1:02:51       55:18    9:02     1:58:08
1190  Parley Ford            M 19-24      29/62     2:03:38     1:05:51       52:18    9:02     1:58:09
1191  Bradley Lillie         M 01-14      13/29     1:58:51     1:02:26       55:44    9:02     1:58:10
1192  Grant Johansen         M 30-34     83/139     1:59:46     1:02:40       55:31    9:02     1:58:11
1193  Glenn Clouse           M 45-49     82/175     1:58:59     1:02:24       55:47    9:02     1:58:11
1198  Jerry Lewis            M 60-64      25/68     2:05:10     1:02:08       56:08    9:02     1:58:15
1199  Eric Robles Renteria   CLYDE       53/271     2:05:34     1:04:43       53:33    9:02     1:58:16
1210  Chip Webb              M 35-39    107/203     2:01:12       59:08       59:18    9:03     1:58:26
1211  Kirk Borg              M 45-49     83/175     1:58:40     1:02:00       56:27    9:03     1:58:26
1212  Wolfe Molitor          M 45-49     84/175     1:59:09     1:02:28       55:59    9:03     1:58:27
1214  Mel Burch              M 40-44    103/208     2:00:29     1:06:10       52:21    9:03     1:58:31
1215  Chris Dunham           M 45-49     85/175     2:01:25     1:03:12       55:20    9:03     1:58:32
1217  Kerry Brunner          M 25-29     64/122     2:05:19       58:59       59:35    9:03     1:58:33
1218  Brad Lukow             M 50-54     61/132     1:59:17     1:02:51       55:44    9:04     1:58:34
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1219  Tim Sharp              M 19-24      30/62     2:02:28     1:04:04       54:31    9:04     1:58:35
1220  Steve Scanlan          CLYDE       54/271     1:59:21     1:02:25       56:12    9:04     1:58:36
1221  Steve Palmer           CLYDE       55/271     1:59:06       59:59       58:37    9:04     1:58:36
1223  Gregory Ham            M 50-54     62/132     2:00:35     1:01:28       57:09    9:04     1:58:36
1224  Kody Orlando           M 01-14      14/29     1:59:25       59:05       59:32    9:04     1:58:36
1225  Oscar F Serrato        M 50-54     63/132     2:01:54     1:04:21       54:17    9:04     1:58:37
1226  Joe Mulligan           CLYDE       56/271     2:02:06     1:03:09       55:29    9:04     1:58:38
1228  Mike Oliver            M 55-59     47/103     2:00:48     1:02:16       56:23    9:04     1:58:39
1230  Darryl Meyer           M 50-54     64/132     1:59:11     1:00:08       58:34    9:04     1:58:41
1235  Adam Shochat           M 30-34     84/139     2:01:18     1:03:29       55:19    9:05     1:58:47
1236  Rafael Ortiz           M 45-49     86/175     1:59:25     1:00:45       58:03    9:05     1:58:48
1237  Max Ridgeway           M 55-59     48/103     1:59:39     1:02:22       56:29    9:05     1:58:50
1239  Mark Schwartz          M 40-44    104/208     2:00:02     1:02:14       56:37    9:05     1:58:51
1240  John Zerby             M 40-44    105/208     2:00:50     1:01:00       57:51    9:05     1:58:51
1241  Victor Jimenez         M 45-49     87/175     2:01:06     1:03:36       55:18    9:05     1:58:54
1242  Dan Boon               M 65-69       4/31     1:59:34     1:01:13       57:41    9:05     1:58:54
1243  Ben Calabaza           M 35-39    108/203     1:59:16     1:02:53       56:01    9:05     1:58:54
1244  Michael Shamo          M 60-64      26/68     2:06:43     1:05:30       53:24    9:05     1:58:54
1246  Steven Jarvis          M 35-39    109/203     1:59:49     1:03:47       55:09    9:05     1:58:55
1247  Jd Varela              CLYDE       57/271     2:01:10       59:43       59:13    9:05     1:58:56
1250  Benjamin Bryman        M 30-34     85/139     1:59:39     1:02:27       56:32    9:05     1:58:58
1251  Gerry Lillis           M 60-64      27/68     1:59:34     1:02:36       56:24    9:05     1:58:59
1252  Bob Norvelle           M 55-59     49/103     2:01:16     1:03:40       55:22    9:06     1:59:02
1253  Milo Besich            M 30-34     86/139     2:00:17       59:41       59:22    9:06     1:59:02
1256  Dennis Graves          M 25-29     65/122     2:00:16     1:03:08       55:58    9:06     1:59:06
1257  Craig Romei            M 45-49     88/175     2:04:18     1:02:41       56:26    9:06     1:59:06
1259  Andrew Carey           CLYDE       58/271     2:06:56     1:05:30       53:37    9:06     1:59:07
1260  Greg Nelson            M 60-64      28/68     2:00:58     1:03:30       55:38    9:06     1:59:07
1262  Mike Sanchez           M 55-59     50/103     2:01:54     1:01:34       57:34    9:06     1:59:08
1263  Luis Solis             M 40-44    106/208     2:00:43     1:02:18       56:52    9:06     1:59:10
1266  Christopher White      M 50-54     65/132     1:59:58     1:00:24       58:50    9:06     1:59:13
1270  Troy Hathaway          M 45-49     89/175     2:02:13     1:02:54       56:26    9:07     1:59:19
1271  Greg Zobell            M 40-44    107/208     2:01:03     1:03:37       55:45    9:07     1:59:21
1272  James Vasquez          M 35-39    110/203     2:07:07     1:03:40       55:42    9:07     1:59:22
1273  Joshua White           M 35-39    111/203     2:01:55     1:00:31       58:53    9:07     1:59:23
1275  Evan Bobbitt           M 25-29     66/122     2:00:51     1:05:09       54:16    9:07     1:59:24
1276  Chris White            M 25-29     67/122     2:00:51     1:05:09       54:16    9:07     1:59:25
1279  Jason Rowley           M 35-39    112/203     2:03:01     1:02:45       56:41    9:07     1:59:26
1280  Jody Stange            M 40-44    108/208     2:00:05     1:02:30       56:58    9:08     1:59:27
1281  Byron Dixon            M 50-54     66/132     2:00:48     1:00:43       58:45    9:08     1:59:28
1283  Ray Schenk             M 55-59     51/103     2:01:17     1:03:02       56:27    9:08     1:59:29
1287  Daniel Gunnell         M 15-18      22/43     2:01:02     1:01:15       58:20    9:08     1:59:34
1290  Josh Swain             M 25-29     68/122     2:00:50       57:26     1:02:11    9:08     1:59:37
1291  David Eicken           M 65-69       5/31     2:00:13     1:01:44       57:55    9:08     1:59:38
1297  Rick Hext              M 60-64      29/68     2:02:09     1:01:45       58:00    9:09     1:59:45
1299  Richard Garner         M 50-54     67/132     2:01:25     1:00:42       59:05    9:09     1:59:47
1301  Jeff Weeldreyer        M 45-49     90/175     2:00:22       58:35     1:01:13    9:09     1:59:48
1302  Jared Orr              M 19-24      31/62     2:03:29     1:05:08       54:41    9:09     1:59:48
1304  Steve Prahcharov       M 40-44    109/208     2:00:23       58:18     1:01:32    9:09     1:59:49
1305  Bradley Fuller         M 30-34     87/139     2:02:15     1:02:57       56:54    9:09     1:59:51
1306  Jose Da Fonseca        M 45-49     91/175     2:02:11     1:03:34       56:23    9:10     1:59:57
1308  Randy Whittle          M 45-49     92/175     2:00:58     1:00:10       59:51    9:10     2:00:00
1313  Jason Fortune          M 30-34     88/139     2:01:37     1:05:05       55:01    9:10     2:00:05
1315  Jeffrey McVay          M 40-44    110/208     2:04:10     1:03:34       56:32    9:11     2:00:06
1316  Lorenzo Sierra         M 30-34     89/139     2:01:11     1:02:09       58:05    9:11     2:00:13
1317  Bert Millett           M 40-44    111/208     2:02:20     1:01:26       58:48    9:11     2:00:14
1318  Carson Rowley          M 15-18      23/43     2:03:30     1:01:36       58:39    9:11     2:00:15
1321  Kenneth Gardner        M 30-34     90/139     2:01:21       58:52     1:01:27    9:11     2:00:18
1322  Phil Compton           M 35-39    113/203     2:03:42     1:01:15       59:06    9:12     2:00:20
1324  Dave Schwartz          M 65-69       6/31     2:01:25     1:03:02       57:21    9:12     2:00:23
1325  Vincent Sanchez        M 55-59     52/103     2:00:46     1:02:52       57:32    9:12     2:00:23
1326  Cleve Hill             M 55-59     53/103     2:00:42     1:03:22       57:04    9:12     2:00:26
1330  Tyler Yahnke           M 25-29     69/122     2:02:45     1:05:46       54:41    9:12     2:00:27
1331  Ethan McDonald         M 15-18      24/43     2:04:28     1:03:18       57:09    9:12     2:00:27
1333  Michael Garcia         M 50-54     68/132     2:01:05     1:03:08       57:23    9:12     2:00:30
1336  Mark Miller            M 55-59     54/103     2:05:16     1:02:28       58:05    9:13     2:00:33
1338  Barry Birosh           M 55-59     55/103     2:01:06     1:06:52       53:43    9:13     2:00:34
1339  Peter Janzen           M 25-29     70/122     2:03:02     1:05:24       55:11    9:13     2:00:34
1340  Philip Franke          M 19-24      32/62     2:04:21     1:03:18       57:17    9:13     2:00:34
1342  William Asma           M 25-29     71/122     2:01:20       57:14     1:03:25    9:13     2:00:39
1346  Nathan Rust            CLYDE       59/271     2:04:07     1:02:59       57:44    9:13     2:00:42
1347  Brian Rosenau          M 40-44    112/208     2:05:15     1:05:24       55:19    9:13     2:00:43
1348  Caramon Vest           M 19-24      33/62     2:01:09     1:01:38       59:08    9:14     2:00:45
1349  David Russell          CLYDE       60/271     2:01:17       58:36     1:02:12    9:14     2:00:48
1351  Chet Barnes            M 40-44    113/208     2:02:38     1:05:44       55:05    9:14     2:00:49
1357  Jiasheng Zhou          M 19-24      34/62     2:02:55     1:02:57       57:55    9:14     2:00:51
1358  Michael King           CLYDE       61/271     2:02:03     1:04:16       56:37    9:14     2:00:52
1366  Blake Somsen           M 19-24      35/62     2:03:38     1:03:17       57:44    9:15     2:01:01
1374  Simon Webb             M 25-29     72/122     2:04:26       59:02     1:02:06    9:15     2:01:07
1375  Dylan Traywick         M 19-24      36/62     2:01:33       57:37     1:03:33    9:15     2:01:09
1377  Paul Molina            M 30-34     91/139     2:02:36     1:02:12       59:04    9:16     2:01:15
1378  Mariano Reyes          M 40-44    114/208     2:11:28     1:02:01       59:15    9:16     2:01:16
1387  Gabriel Nunez          M 35-39    114/203     2:05:20     1:04:04       57:21    9:17     2:01:25
1389  Dan Furtado            M 70 UP       5/22     2:02:22     1:03:45       57:43    9:17     2:01:28
1398  Ryan Ferguson          M 40-44    115/208     2:03:49     1:03:58       57:42    9:18     2:01:40
1400  Chris Schur            M 60-64      30/68     2:02:38     1:03:49       57:52    9:18     2:01:41
1402  Lynn Blomberg          M 55-59     56/103     2:04:31     1:03:45       57:59    9:18     2:01:43
1405  Owen Grant             M 01-14      15/29     2:02:35     1:02:47       59:01    9:18     2:01:47
1406  Elliot Marks           CLYDE       62/271     2:02:02     1:03:25       58:23    9:18     2:01:47
1408  David Barker           M 40-44    116/208     2:06:16     1:04:23       57:27    9:18     2:01:50
1409  Noel Mabborang         M 45-49     93/175     2:06:51     1:06:18       55:35    9:19     2:01:52
1410  Cesar Barraza          M 50-54     69/132     2:03:03     1:02:48       59:06    9:19     2:01:54
1412  Jacob Woods            M 35-39    115/203     2:05:45     1:00:43     1:01:13    9:19     2:01:56
1413  Christian Alvarez      CLYDE       63/271     2:02:42       59:55     1:02:03    9:19     2:01:57
1414  Bjoern Hagen           M 35-39    116/203     2:04:29     1:06:00       55:58    9:19     2:01:57
1416  Terry Scherr           M 35-39    117/203     2:04:29     1:06:00       55:58    9:19     2:01:58
1420  Gilbert Hutton         M 50-54     70/132     2:06:20     1:04:06       57:56    9:19     2:02:02
1421  Charlie Mossburg       M 45-49     94/175     2:04:21     1:05:09       56:55    9:19     2:02:03
1426  Joe Boyer              M 35-39    118/203     2:03:15       59:04     1:03:03    9:20     2:02:06
1428  Andrew Bludorn         CLYDE       64/271     2:02:23     1:05:33       56:37    9:20     2:02:10
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1430  Leo Kennedy            M 65-69       7/31     2:03:12     1:05:15       56:56    9:20     2:02:11
1433  Bruce McBride          M 65-69       8/31     2:03:16     1:04:00       58:15    9:20     2:02:14
1434  Jerome Teysseyre       M 40-44    117/208     2:07:03     1:04:38       57:38    9:20     2:02:15
1438  Chip Pray              M 35-39    119/203     2:03:50     1:03:54       58:27    9:21     2:02:20
1439  Chris Puckett          CLYDE       65/271     2:03:24     1:04:36       57:46    9:21     2:02:22
1440  Jed Riding             M 60-64      31/68     2:06:16     1:04:57       57:27    9:21     2:02:24
1442  Todd Modic             M 50-54     71/132     2:10:23     1:02:28     1:00:03    9:22     2:02:30
1443  Mark McVay             M 65-69       9/31     2:03:22     1:05:53       56:39    9:22     2:02:31
1445  Trent Ward             M 50-54     72/132     2:04:10     1:04:31       58:03    9:22     2:02:34
1457  Eero Allison           M 45-49     95/175     2:02:47     1:04:25       58:22    9:23     2:02:47
1466  Dean Lindgren          M 45-49     96/175     2:06:47     1:07:57       54:57    9:23     2:02:54
1467  Addison Alley          M 30-34     92/139     2:05:02     1:02:59       59:58    9:24     2:02:57
1469  Chris Smith            M 30-34     93/139     2:06:12     1:04:47       58:11    9:24     2:02:58
1471  Juan Rocha             CLYDE       66/271     2:06:37     1:04:09       58:51    9:24     2:03:00
1472  Brian Chernauskas      CLYDE       67/271     2:06:00     1:04:30       58:32    9:24     2:03:01
1473  Al Funderburk          CLYDE       68/271     2:04:19     1:02:31     1:00:32    9:24     2:03:02
1475  Tim Herr               M 30-34     94/139     2:08:05     1:05:54       57:10    9:24     2:03:04
1476  Kelly Sweeney          CLYDE       69/271     2:08:15     1:03:56       59:10    9:24     2:03:06
1478  Scott McMurray         M 45-49     97/175     2:05:30     1:02:27     1:00:40    9:24     2:03:06
1480  David McEldowney       M 55-59     57/103     2:05:12     1:04:51       58:19    9:25     2:03:09
1481  Matt Shively           CLYDE       70/271     2:04:48     1:04:44       58:26    9:25     2:03:10
1482  Spencer Williams       M 15-18      25/43     2:04:40     1:01:19     1:01:53    9:25     2:03:12
1483  Robert Folsom          CLYDE       71/271     2:04:00     1:05:04       58:11    9:25     2:03:15
1484  Chris Fecke-Stoudt     M 40-44    118/208     2:05:32     1:06:01       57:16    9:25     2:03:16
1485  Kevin McElroy          M 25-29     73/122     2:04:30     1:01:53     1:01:25    9:25     2:03:17
1486  Kelby McHardy          M 15-18      26/43     2:06:25     1:02:18     1:01:01    9:25     2:03:19
1489  Andrew Zehnder         M 25-29     74/122     2:05:44     1:06:41       56:43    9:26     2:03:24
1490  Steve Zehnder          M 55-59     58/103     2:05:45     1:06:41       56:43    9:26     2:03:24
1493  John Shull             M 50-54     73/132     2:12:26     1:04:02       59:25    9:26     2:03:26
1495  David Feist            M 35-39    120/203     2:10:57     1:06:57       56:32    9:26     2:03:28
1496  Adam Hundley           CLYDE       72/271     2:04:19     1:05:30       57:59    9:26     2:03:29
1500  Skyler Smedley         M 25-29     75/122     2:03:49     1:02:42     1:00:55    9:27     2:03:36
1505  Christopher Farwell    CLYDE       73/271     2:04:21     1:00:07     1:03:38    9:27     2:03:45
1509  Dan Oakes              M 50-54     74/132     2:07:38     1:07:27       56:24    9:28     2:03:51
1513  Scott Downey           M 40-44    119/208     2:06:17     1:07:44       56:15    9:28     2:03:58
1514  Don Mortensen          M 40-44    120/208     2:04:12     1:02:13     1:01:48    9:28     2:04:00
1516  Esteban Azagra         M 50-54     75/132     2:06:16     1:07:31       56:33    9:29     2:04:04
1518  Teddy Tzeremas         M 40-44    121/208     2:06:54     1:02:23     1:01:46    9:29     2:04:08
1522  Jason Criss            M 35-39    121/203     2:05:19     1:06:43       57:27    9:29     2:04:09
1524  Gregory Guimond        M 45-49     98/175     2:04:42     1:01:49     1:02:23    9:29     2:04:12
1525  James Bosso            M 35-39    122/203     2:04:37     1:04:38       59:34    9:29     2:04:12
1527  Josh Peterson          M 40-44    122/208     2:05:26     1:04:05     1:00:11    9:30     2:04:15
1530  Jason Abong            M 25-29     76/122     2:05:25     1:06:26       57:51    9:30     2:04:17
1533  Jered Jim              M 25-29     77/122     2:16:59     1:04:36       59:43    9:30     2:04:18
1534  Andre Caire            M 35-39    123/203     2:13:53     1:05:30       58:54    9:30     2:04:23
1538  Darrin Shamo           M 40-44    123/208     2:06:32     1:13:12       51:18    9:31     2:04:29
1541  Seth Edwards           M 19-24      37/62     2:05:29     1:07:59       56:38    9:31     2:04:36
1542  Brian Madsen           CLYDE       74/271     2:06:33     1:03:36     1:01:03    9:31     2:04:38
1543  Coby Madsen            CLYDE       75/271     2:06:33     1:03:36     1:01:04    9:31     2:04:39
1545  Joshua Davis           M 25-29     78/122     2:05:23     1:02:25     1:02:17    9:31     2:04:41
1546  Brian Slade            M 35-39    124/203     2:06:30     1:04:57       59:45    9:32     2:04:41
1547  Thom Howcroft          M 55-59     59/103     2:07:13     1:07:03       57:40    9:32     2:04:43
1550  Ryan Svoboda           M 30-34     95/139     2:09:24     1:03:36     1:01:10    9:32     2:04:45
1551  David Beil             M 45-49     99/175     2:05:32     1:04:14     1:00:33    9:32     2:04:46
1553  Tony Pusateri          M 55-59     60/103     2:05:36     1:03:03     1:01:50    9:32     2:04:52
1556  Jerome Villaflor       M 35-39    125/203     2:06:47     1:04:19     1:00:37    9:33     2:04:55
1559  Brigham Nicoll         M 30-34     96/139     2:08:36     1:05:22       59:36    9:33     2:04:58
1560  John Walton            CLYDE       76/271     2:08:22     1:08:12       56:47    9:33     2:04:59
1562  Grant Norwil           M 19-24      38/62     2:07:14     1:06:10       58:53    9:33     2:05:02
1567  John Barcus            M 55-59     61/103     2:07:12     1:05:30       59:37    9:33     2:05:06
1571  Amir Maghsoudi         M 35-39    126/203     2:06:26     1:06:40       58:28    9:34     2:05:07
1574  Javier Deluna          M 65-69      10/31     2:06:01     1:04:19     1:00:55    9:34     2:05:14
1577  Randy Hinckley         M 50-54     76/132     2:06:23     1:06:24       58:54    9:34     2:05:17
1579  Tyler Lamy             M 25-29     79/122     2:06:46     1:06:01       59:21    9:35     2:05:22
1582  Azael Uriarte          M 35-39    127/203     2:05:26     1:08:04       57:20    9:35     2:05:23
1583  Tex Prows              M 50-54     77/132     2:05:51     1:04:13     1:01:12    9:35     2:05:24
1591  Michael Dickey         M 35-39    128/203     2:07:11     1:05:44       59:44    9:35     2:05:28
1592  Anthony Gurrieri       CLYDE       77/271     2:08:03     1:04:57     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:28
1593  Steven Garcia          M 35-39    129/203     2:07:11     1:05:43       59:45    9:35     2:05:28
1594  Robert Klein           M 50-54     78/132     2:12:41     1:04:42     1:00:47    9:35     2:05:29
1595  Alper Adli             M 45-49    100/175     2:06:11     1:04:53     1:00:37    9:35     2:05:30
1597  Robert Maturo          M 40-44    124/208     2:06:24     1:05:28     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:31
1598  Gerardo Togawa         M 40-44    125/208     2:15:02     1:06:11       59:22    9:35     2:05:32
1599  Shane Johnson          CLYDE       78/271     2:06:04     1:03:22     1:02:12    9:36     2:05:33
1608  Leonard Gold           M 65-69      11/31     2:07:52     1:06:17       59:30    9:37     2:05:46
1610  Ankur Chowdhary        M 25-29     80/122     2:12:29     1:04:46     1:01:02    9:37     2:05:48
1612  Chris Crook            M 50-54     79/132     2:06:39     1:07:16       58:33    9:37     2:05:49
1614  William Voorhees       CLYDE       79/271     2:06:44     1:05:30     1:00:24    9:37     2:05:53
1615  Eric Nichols           CLYDE       80/271     2:08:53     1:03:42     1:02:11    9:37     2:05:53
1619  Karl Kirk              M 50-54     80/132     2:07:14     1:04:39     1:01:21    9:38     2:06:00
1620  Vernon Tomas           M 35-39    130/203     2:10:20     1:07:39       58:22    9:38     2:06:01
1625  David Berry            M 35-39    131/203     2:08:12     1:05:51     1:00:12    9:38     2:06:03
1627  Carlos Alberto Figuero M 45-49    101/175     2:07:15     1:05:46     1:00:19    9:38     2:06:04
1633  Stephan Garcia         M 25-29     81/122     2:06:59     1:04:31     1:01:43    9:39     2:06:14
1634  Anthony Martinez       M 30-34     97/139     2:08:48     1:02:56     1:03:19    9:39     2:06:14
1635  Scott Rowland          CLYDE       81/271     2:07:11     1:07:07       59:08    9:39     2:06:14
1636  Steve Truong           M 35-39    132/203     2:07:18     1:06:31       59:45    9:39     2:06:15
1639  Uday Kumar Gandhe      M 50-54     81/132     2:08:01     1:03:16     1:03:05    9:39     2:06:21
1641  Brent Gunderson        M 55-59     62/103     2:09:38     1:07:10       59:15    9:39     2:06:25
1644  Steve Davis            M 50-54     82/132     2:08:19     1:06:56       59:31    9:40     2:06:27
1645  Adam Brennan           M 35-39    133/203     2:08:06     1:04:51     1:01:36    9:40     2:06:27
1647  Andrew Harringa        M 30-34     98/139     2:07:17     1:02:20     1:04:10    9:40     2:06:30
1648  Doug Oldenkamp         CLYDE       82/271     2:07:46     1:07:20       59:11    9:40     2:06:30
1650  Clark Brown            M 45-49    102/175     2:10:43     1:08:17       58:16    9:40     2:06:33
1652  Brian Wood             M 40-44    126/208     2:07:13     1:01:17     1:05:19    9:40     2:06:35
1657  Leander Nez            CLYDE       83/271     2:08:37     1:05:28     1:01:25    9:42     2:06:52
1659  Baldo Besich           M 30-34     99/139     2:08:10     1:01:28     1:05:29    9:42     2:06:56
1660  Sean Hempy             M 45-49    103/175     2:07:44     1:03:34     1:03:23    9:42     2:06:57
1661  Daniel Sapien          M 30-34    100/139     2:07:53     1:02:14     1:04:45    9:42     2:06:58
1663  David Packard          M 30-34    101/139     2:08:26     1:07:50       59:10    9:42     2:06:59
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1666  Ryan Maddox            CLYDE       84/271     2:10:47     1:06:26     1:00:36    9:42     2:07:01
1670  Fan Hong               M 25-29     82/122     2:07:51     1:03:19     1:03:49    9:43     2:07:07
1674  Chris Kearney          M 40-44    127/208     2:10:10     1:05:30     1:01:42    9:43     2:07:11
1677  John Jew               M 65-69      12/31     2:09:17     1:07:07     1:00:11    9:43     2:07:18
1678  Russ Beck              M 60-64      32/68     2:08:14     1:06:05     1:01:15    9:44     2:07:19
1680  Douglas Chipman        M 35-39    134/203     2:09:04     1:04:54     1:02:31    9:44     2:07:24
1683  Christian Mueller      M 15-18      27/43     2:08:24     1:08:34       58:56    9:44     2:07:29
1684  Jim Ballard            M 40-44    128/208     2:08:41     1:06:31     1:00:58    9:44     2:07:29
1686  Tarun Gudela           M 25-29     83/122     2:08:21     1:02:06     1:05:23    9:44     2:07:29
1687  Carlos Mancio          M 40-44    129/208     2:10:26     1:03:55     1:03:35    9:44     2:07:30
1689  Adam Maxfield          M 45-49    104/175     2:09:46     1:06:15     1:01:17    9:45     2:07:31
1690  Navid Khazrai          M 30-34    102/139     2:09:52     1:05:12     1:02:20    9:45     2:07:31
1696  Morgan MacKey          M 40-44    130/208     2:10:27     1:07:18     1:00:28    9:46     2:07:45
1710  Kevin Jensen           CLYDE       85/271     2:09:17     1:02:25     1:05:40    9:47     2:08:05
1714  David Roberts          M 45-49    105/175     2:11:43     1:06:58     1:01:10    9:47     2:08:08
1720  Joe Bonow              M 40-44    131/208     2:10:02     1:07:31     1:00:43    9:48     2:08:13
1723  Samuel Ziv             M 30-34    103/139     2:08:53     1:02:08     1:06:08    9:48     2:08:15
1729  Tyler Spitzer          M 35-39    135/203     2:08:51     1:02:51     1:05:27    9:48     2:08:18
1733  Richard Devine         M 60-64      33/68     2:12:59     1:08:59       59:23    9:48     2:08:21
1734  Ira Brown              M 55-59     63/103     2:09:15     1:06:06     1:02:17    9:48     2:08:22
1737  Alan Simmons           M 35-39    136/203     2:18:38     1:05:32     1:02:55    9:49     2:08:27
1738  Libardo Cardenas       CLYDE       86/271     2:10:05     1:06:26     1:02:01    9:49     2:08:27
1741  Nilesh Kumar           M 35-39    137/203     2:11:35     1:04:01     1:04:32    9:49     2:08:32
1743  Tim Markison           M 55-59     64/103     2:09:44     1:05:58     1:02:35    9:49     2:08:33
1746  Jaron Larsen           M 40-44    132/208     2:11:38     1:07:05     1:01:30    9:49     2:08:34
1747  Masen Rowley           M 01-14      16/29     2:09:24     1:02:15     1:06:21    9:49     2:08:36
1749  Richard Currier        M 70 UP       6/22     2:09:38     1:07:51     1:00:49    9:50     2:08:40
1751  Scott Reynolds         M 55-59     65/103     2:13:19     1:08:00     1:00:42    9:50     2:08:42
1753  William Long           CLYDE       87/271     2:09:23     1:04:21     1:04:26    9:50     2:08:47
1754  Gilberto Meza Ibarrola M 35-39    138/203     2:09:58     1:03:45     1:05:03    9:50     2:08:47
1763  Brooke Brimhall        M 19-24      39/62     2:09:44     1:11:42       57:11    9:51     2:08:52
1766  Michael Hunt           M 40-44    133/208     2:12:34     1:04:09     1:04:45    9:51     2:08:53
1769  MacGarret Becker       CLYDE       88/271     2:14:36     1:07:18     1:01:40    9:51     2:08:57
1770  Bryan Patel            M 55-59     66/103     2:10:10     1:09:05       59:53    9:51     2:08:58
1775  Nick Gardner           CLYDE       89/271     2:12:22     1:08:13     1:00:48    9:51     2:09:00
1776  Tanner Milne           M 35-39    139/203     2:11:59     1:10:01       58:59    9:51     2:09:00
1777  Jason Arnett           M 50-54     83/132     2:11:59     1:10:01       59:00    9:51     2:09:01
1780  Jeff Henry             CLYDE       90/271     2:09:49     1:05:06     1:03:57    9:52     2:09:03
1782  Cooper Martineau       M 01-14      17/29     2:10:07     1:07:08     1:02:00    9:52     2:09:08
1783  Charles Jennings       CLYDE       91/271     2:10:15     1:08:02     1:01:07    9:52     2:09:08
1785  Michael Miller         CLYDE       92/271     2:10:02     1:00:53     1:08:17    9:52     2:09:10
1788  Nathan Stahle          M 15-18      28/43     2:12:37     1:08:35     1:00:36    9:52     2:09:11
1789  Andy Zern              CLYDE       93/271     2:17:38     1:05:16     1:03:56    9:52     2:09:12
1790  Paul Handly            M 50-54     84/132     2:11:45     1:07:39     1:01:35    9:52     2:09:13
1795  Joshua Stubbs          CLYDE       94/271     2:10:19     1:05:15     1:04:08    9:53     2:09:22
1796  Riley Lauzon           M 15-18      29/43     2:10:49     1:08:36     1:00:48    9:53     2:09:23
1801  C.W. Ross              M 40-44    134/208     2:15:18     1:06:21     1:03:10    9:54     2:09:31
1804  Dale Hoobler           CLYDE       95/271     2:11:05     1:06:30     1:03:03    9:54     2:09:32
1805  Gary Bauer             CLYDE       96/271     2:10:05     1:05:18     1:04:16    9:54     2:09:33
1811  Scott Walker           M 55-59     67/103     2:11:02     1:07:29     1:02:08    9:54     2:09:36
1815  Leo Richard            M 65-69      13/31     2:11:53     1:10:34       59:05    9:54     2:09:39
1817  Matthew Mitchell       M 25-29     84/122     2:10:37     1:05:20     1:04:22    9:55     2:09:42
1820  Jesus Robles           M 60-64      34/68     2:12:37     1:07:17     1:02:33    9:55     2:09:49
1821  Jack Nielsen           M 19-24      40/62     2:11:05     1:08:50     1:01:02    9:55     2:09:52
1823  Rene Talamantes        M 50-54     85/132     2:12:14     1:06:21     1:03:36    9:56     2:09:57
1827  Edgar Gutierrez        M 25-29     85/122     2:10:46     1:06:40     1:03:20    9:56     2:09:59
1830  Jerry Mogridge         M 60-64      35/68     2:10:40     1:04:16     1:05:45    9:56     2:10:00
1836  Jonathan Fisk          M 15-18      30/43     2:11:06     1:07:08     1:03:00    9:56     2:10:07
1838  Michael Campbell       CLYDE       97/271     2:15:26     1:07:51     1:02:18    9:56     2:10:08
1839  Norrland McLemore      M 50-54     86/132     2:16:27     1:07:15     1:02:55    9:57     2:10:09
1842  David Hayes            CLYDE       98/271     2:11:28     1:06:35     1:03:37    9:57     2:10:12
1844  Steve Bayans           M 50-54     87/132     2:14:29     1:05:49     1:04:25    9:57     2:10:14
1845  Chadd Randall          M 40-44    135/208     2:11:00     1:01:15     1:09:00    9:57     2:10:14
1846  Chad Kromm             CLYDE       99/271     2:12:50     1:10:03     1:00:17    9:57     2:10:20
1849  James Wakefield        M 35-39    140/203     2:11:37     1:07:43     1:02:38    9:57     2:10:21
1853  Jovanni Cedeno         M 25-29     86/122     2:11:58     1:08:26     1:02:01    9:58     2:10:26
1854  Jacob Keeler           M 35-39    141/203     2:11:53     1:11:25       59:04    9:58     2:10:29
1856  Dale Riley Jr          M 40-44    136/208     2:12:27     1:07:21     1:03:09    9:58     2:10:29
1859  James Green            M 35-39    142/203     2:11:57     1:08:56     1:01:36    9:58     2:10:31
1860  Fernando Mireles       M 40-44    137/208     2:11:57     1:08:56     1:01:36    9:58     2:10:32
1861  David Stratton         M 40-44    138/208     2:12:52     1:09:10     1:01:23    9:58     2:10:33
1863  Steve Sumpter          M 40-44    139/208     2:13:40     1:03:46     1:06:48    9:58     2:10:33
1864  Severo Guevara         CLYDE      100/271     2:14:42     1:06:31     1:04:05    9:59     2:10:36
1867  Tim Gaffney            M 50-54     88/132     2:17:44     1:08:53     1:01:46    9:59     2:10:38
1873  Guangzhong Ma          M 25-29     87/122     2:11:24     1:03:19     1:07:22    9:59     2:10:41
1877  Ken Schulte            M 65-69      14/31     2:11:53     1:07:51     1:03:00   10:00     2:10:51
1879  Clayton Hui            M 19-24      41/62     2:14:34     1:08:32     1:02:24   10:00     2:10:55
1880  Jerry Coleman          M 40-44    140/208     2:11:59     1:06:06     1:04:50   10:00     2:10:55
1882  Michael Horvath        M 35-39    143/203     2:11:53     1:08:10     1:02:46   10:00     2:10:56
1890  Derek Rich             M 45-49    106/175     2:11:37     1:06:29     1:04:36   10:01     2:11:05
1892  Shawn McGarry          M 50-54     89/132     2:14:30     1:07:51     1:03:19   10:01     2:11:09
1896  Anthony Karam          M 30-34    104/139     2:25:07     1:07:43     1:03:29   10:01     2:11:11
1898  Mike Thompson          M 40-44    141/208     2:12:21     1:08:51     1:02:22   10:01     2:11:12
1899  Val Carroll            M 45-49    107/175     2:13:29     1:09:13     1:02:00   10:01     2:11:13
1903  Brian Staner           CLYDE      101/271     2:12:18     1:06:21     1:04:56   10:02     2:11:16
1905  Mike Hilton            M 35-39    144/203     2:14:46     1:10:20     1:00:58   10:02     2:11:17
1910  Erik Kratochwill       M 45-49    108/175     2:13:05     1:10:57     1:00:25   10:02     2:11:22
1911  Tushar Sharma          M 30-34    105/139     2:20:19     1:06:10     1:05:12   10:02     2:11:22
1912  Noel Lopez             CLYDE      102/271     2:14:02     1:09:13     1:02:09   10:02     2:11:22
1914  Joe Elizondo           M 45-49    109/175     2:13:49     1:11:00     1:00:27   10:02     2:11:26
1916  Chris Incardone        CLYDE      103/271     2:12:34     1:09:19     1:02:10   10:03     2:11:28
1917  Scott Carson           CLYDE      104/271     2:12:34     1:09:17     1:02:11   10:03     2:11:28
1920  Xander Falagrady       M 01-14      18/29     2:12:38     1:09:17     1:02:14   10:03     2:11:31
1921  Mark Falagrady         M 50-54     90/132     2:12:39     1:09:17     1:02:14   10:03     2:11:31
1924  Cody Youn              M 35-39    145/203     2:17:17     1:05:51     1:05:44   10:03     2:11:34
1927  Matt Connolly          CLYDE      105/271     2:13:36     1:08:24     1:03:17   10:04     2:11:41
1928  Ryan Bettelon          M 30-34    106/139     2:13:13     1:10:54     1:00:48   10:04     2:11:41
1930  Gordon Baar            M 50-54     91/132     2:15:57     1:09:25     1:02:18   10:04     2:11:43
1931  Gary Jones             M 35-39    146/203     2:14:38     1:09:55     1:01:49   10:04     2:11:44
1933  Ron Ledvina            CLYDE      106/271     2:13:23     1:11:20     1:00:24   10:04     2:11:44
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1934  Bryce Dopp             M 35-39    147/203     2:12:47     1:05:44     1:06:00   10:04     2:11:44
1941  James Sun              M 35-39    148/203     2:17:15     1:08:23     1:03:26   10:04     2:11:49
1942  Jeff Abong             M 25-29     88/122     2:13:05     1:09:05     1:02:50   10:05     2:11:55
1945  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/19     2:16:58       58:45     1:13:12   10:05     2:11:57
1946  David Hall             CLYDE      107/271     2:18:23     1:06:23     1:05:34   10:05     2:11:57
1947  Ross Christensen       M 25-29     89/122     2:18:01     1:12:31       59:27   10:05     2:11:57
1948  Craig Christensen      M 55-59     68/103     2:18:01     1:12:31       59:28   10:05     2:11:58
1949  Matthew Whitaker       CLYDE      108/271     2:15:47     1:11:48     1:00:11   10:05     2:11:58
1953  Frederick Heinemann    M 45-49    110/175     2:12:49     1:00:58     1:11:12   10:06     2:12:09
1954  Efrain Luna            M 55-59     69/103     2:14:34     1:04:11     1:07:59   10:06     2:12:09
1956  Joel Luna              M 50-54     92/132     2:14:34     1:04:11     1:07:59   10:06     2:12:09
1961  Carlos Hernandez       M 40-44    142/208     2:14:09     1:12:14     1:00:04   10:06     2:12:18
1964  Jared Palmer           M 19-24      42/62     2:13:42     1:05:00     1:07:22   10:07     2:12:21
1970  David Ohern            M 35-39    149/203     2:14:10     1:08:10     1:04:18   10:07     2:12:28
1971  J.W. Henry             M 40-44    143/208     2:16:09     1:08:07     1:04:22   10:07     2:12:28
1973  Robert Owen            CLYDE      109/271     2:14:08     1:09:09     1:03:22   10:07     2:12:31
1975  Nathan Stimpson        M 35-39    150/203     2:14:48     1:04:59     1:07:36   10:08     2:12:34
1981  Adam Fisk              M 15-18      31/43     2:13:37     1:07:09     1:05:31   10:08     2:12:39
1983  Tyler Ells             CLYDE      110/271     2:16:02     1:04:25     1:08:18   10:08     2:12:42
1988  Dennis Duncan          M 65-69      15/31     2:22:02     1:05:57     1:06:57   10:09     2:12:54
1989  Daniel Cox-Gonzalez    M 55-59     70/103     2:14:00     1:08:10     1:04:45   10:09     2:12:54
1994  Michael Akagi          M 55-59     71/103     2:14:16     1:10:17     1:02:42   10:10     2:12:59
1996  Jeff Patterson         CLYDE      111/271     2:14:57     1:10:56     1:02:07   10:10     2:13:02
1998  Edward Thompson        M 50-54     93/132     2:13:03     1:11:17     1:01:46   10:10     2:13:03
1999  Dean Fox               M 45-49    111/175     2:17:55     1:06:52     1:06:13   10:10     2:13:05
2005  Jackson Rowley         M 15-18      32/43     2:16:14     1:06:31     1:06:41   10:11     2:13:12
2007  Timothy Bolen          M 50-54     94/132     2:16:58     1:14:27       58:48   10:11     2:13:14
2011  Jethro Sheridan        M 35-39    151/203     2:17:21     1:17:08       56:09   10:11     2:13:17
2012  Adam Smith             M 40-44    144/208     2:16:58     1:14:25       58:53   10:11     2:13:17
2016  Joe Hopkin             M 40-44    145/208     2:15:10     1:12:36     1:00:51   10:12     2:13:26
2018  Jagan Rekala           M 35-39    152/203     2:16:03     1:08:51     1:04:38   10:12     2:13:29
2021  James Young            M 40-44    146/208     2:15:42     1:10:27     1:03:04   10:12     2:13:31
2023  Chris Green            M 40-44    147/208     2:14:44     1:07:39     1:05:53   10:12     2:13:31
2028  Dario Gomez            M 35-39    153/203     2:19:58     1:08:22     1:05:14   10:12     2:13:36
2030  Joseph Schwartz        M 50-54     95/132     2:16:27     1:10:51     1:02:46   10:12     2:13:37
2034  Sudhanshu Singh        M 50-54     96/132     2:16:22     1:11:59     1:01:40   10:13     2:13:38
2042  Christopher Hohn       CLYDE      112/271     2:22:23     1:10:45     1:03:05   10:13     2:13:50
2043  Ryan Davies            M 40-44    148/208     2:17:12     1:10:57     1:02:56   10:14     2:13:53
2045  Andy McCall            M 15-18      33/43     2:14:47     1:07:12     1:06:44   10:14     2:13:55
2048  Sitaram Lanka          M 35-39    154/203     2:16:59     1:09:55     1:04:01   10:14     2:13:56
2056  Todd Stephens          M 40-44    149/208     2:14:24     1:08:19     1:05:40   10:14     2:13:59
2057  David Benson           M 50-54     97/132     2:13:59                           10:14     2:13:59
2058  Jack Hui               M 45-49    112/175     2:14:46     1:03:28     1:10:31   10:14     2:13:59
2061  Derek Reeves           M 50-54     98/132     2:23:29     1:08:51     1:05:11   10:14     2:14:01
2062  Steve Nagel            M 40-44    150/208     2:18:18     1:07:07     1:06:57   10:14     2:14:04
2065  Todd Burns             M 45-49    113/175     2:18:21     1:07:07     1:07:00   10:15     2:14:07
2067  Neil Wolf              M 40-44    151/208     2:18:26     1:13:27     1:00:43   10:15     2:14:10
2078  Jesse Scott            M 35-39    155/203     2:16:56     1:06:03     1:08:22   10:16     2:14:24
2080  Jeffrey Lewis          CLYDE      113/271     2:17:38     1:10:35     1:03:50   10:16     2:14:25
2081  Joshua Laginess        M 40-44    152/208     2:17:02     1:09:17     1:05:12   10:16     2:14:28
2083  Marvin Percha          M 55-59     72/103     2:18:40     1:10:19     1:04:12   10:17     2:14:31
2084  Justin Richardson      M 40-44    153/208     2:23:48     1:13:22     1:01:12   10:17     2:14:34
2086  Daniel Bishop          CLYDE      114/271     2:19:07     1:11:44     1:02:52   10:17     2:14:36
2089  Samuel Biggs Ii        M 19-24      43/62     2:19:36     1:11:50     1:02:49   10:17     2:14:39
2090  Sam Biggs              M 45-49    114/175     2:19:36     1:11:50     1:02:49   10:17     2:14:39
2091  Arun Suresh            M 40-44    154/208     2:17:14     1:08:13     1:06:27   10:17     2:14:39
2093  Linda Koech            M 40-44    155/208     2:15:25     1:09:39     1:05:02   10:17     2:14:41
2095  Jerry Anderson         M 65-69      16/31     2:17:06     1:10:58     1:03:45   10:17     2:14:43
2098  Kris Anderson          M 15-18      34/43     2:19:47     1:08:53     1:05:57   10:18     2:14:49
2102  Jason Inskeep          M 35-39    156/203     2:20:16     1:11:45     1:03:13   10:19     2:14:57
2103  Mac Woolf              M 70 UP       7/22     2:18:07     1:11:50     1:03:12   10:19     2:15:01
2104  Richard Bartel         CLYDE      115/271     2:16:09     1:06:30     1:08:32   10:19     2:15:01
2105  Mark Rice              CLYDE      116/271     2:15:54     1:08:39     1:06:24   10:19     2:15:02
2107  Aaron Meilleur         CLYDE      117/271     2:16:21     1:08:24     1:06:49   10:20     2:15:13
2109  Mike Seddon            M 45-49    115/175     2:20:07     1:08:32     1:06:43   10:20     2:15:15
2111  John Thieme            CLYDE      118/271     2:18:31     1:12:20     1:02:58   10:20     2:15:18
2113  David Sanders          CLYDE      119/271     2:16:38     1:06:38     1:08:45   10:20     2:15:22
2114  Michael Nguyen         M 35-39    157/203     2:17:33     1:10:12     1:05:15   10:21     2:15:26
2115  Aaron Porter           M 35-39    158/203     2:28:57     1:09:57     1:05:31   10:21     2:15:28
2120  Dustin Johnson         M 40-44    156/208     2:17:31     1:08:09     1:07:25   10:21     2:15:33
2121  Logan Wizner           M 19-24      44/62     2:16:21     1:01:11     1:14:23   10:21     2:15:34
2123  Dana Ellefson          M 55-59     73/103     2:17:24     1:08:03     1:07:32   10:21     2:15:34
2127  Robert McGovern        M 70 UP       8/22     2:16:36     1:10:48     1:04:55   10:22     2:15:42
2130  Ahmad Dashtestani      M 50-54     99/132     2:16:50     1:10:27     1:05:20   10:22     2:15:46
2132  Dino Farfante          M 55-59     74/103     2:19:46     1:12:22     1:03:25   10:22     2:15:47
2135  Sean O'Gorman          CLYDE      120/271     2:18:58     1:09:19     1:06:35   10:23     2:15:53
2136  Jason Lay              CLYDE      121/271     2:24:14     1:06:51     1:09:03   10:23     2:15:54
2138  Anthony Jeffers        M 45-49    116/175     2:19:23     1:10:21     1:05:34   10:23     2:15:54
2139  Tim Redivo             M 50-54    100/132     2:20:59     1:08:58     1:06:57   10:23     2:15:54
2140  Mike Redivo            M 50-54    101/132     2:20:59     1:08:58     1:06:57   10:23     2:15:55
2141  Harry Koehnemann       M 50-54    102/132     2:19:07     1:12:49     1:03:08   10:23     2:15:57
2142  Matt Cummings          M 19-24      45/62     2:18:27     1:07:24     1:08:34   10:23     2:15:58
2145  Mike Orr               M 50-54    103/132     2:19:14     1:10:43     1:05:19   10:24     2:16:02
2148  Mike Thompson          M 40-44    157/208     2:17:23     1:07:28     1:08:42   10:24     2:16:10
2151  Jeffrey Schwartz       M 60-64      36/68     2:21:02     1:14:18     1:01:56   10:24     2:16:13
2154  Steven Kreitinger      M 19-24      46/62     2:22:33     1:17:14       59:08   10:25     2:16:21
2155  Jason Needler          M 40-44    158/208     2:20:01     1:09:56     1:06:26   10:25     2:16:22
2164  Lonnie Inskeep         CLYDE      122/271     2:21:48     1:11:43     1:04:47   10:26     2:16:29
2167  Wayne A Scheel         CLYDE      123/271     2:20:04     1:11:12     1:05:18   10:26     2:16:30
2168  Colin McAndrew         M 60-64      37/68     2:18:12     1:10:38     1:05:55   10:26     2:16:33
2170  Steve Bell             M 55-59     75/103     2:19:11     1:10:44     1:05:54   10:26     2:16:38
2180  David Garcia           M 45-49    117/175     2:17:46     1:06:23     1:10:28   10:27     2:16:51
2181  Justin Larimore        M 25-29     90/122     2:18:52     1:10:28     1:06:27   10:28     2:16:55
2182  Tyler Bodine           M 35-39    159/203     2:19:02     1:15:46     1:01:13   10:28     2:16:59
2184  Shaung Liu             M 45-49    118/175     2:18:39     1:10:07     1:06:54   10:28     2:17:00
2186  Vivek Dwivedi          M 40-44    159/208     2:18:44     1:07:30     1:09:32   10:28     2:17:02
2187  Daniel Smith           CLYDE      124/271     2:22:05     1:09:46     1:07:18   10:28     2:17:03
2189  Gary Burg              M 60-64      38/68     2:18:12     1:07:51     1:09:17   10:29     2:17:08
2191  Charles Tack           M 30-34    107/139     2:19:07     1:05:00     1:12:08   10:29     2:17:08
2194  Tanner Greyn           M 19-24      47/62     2:21:08     1:10:42     1:06:35   10:29     2:17:16
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2199  Arturo Vences          M 45-49    119/175     2:19:26     1:14:05     1:03:19   10:30     2:17:23
2205  Larry Salvati          M 55-59     76/103     2:19:44     1:07:31     1:09:58   10:30     2:17:29
2207  Robert Nicolau         CLYDE      125/271     2:18:58     1:10:32     1:06:58   10:30     2:17:30
2208  Brady McLaws           M 19-24      48/62     2:34:58     1:12:26     1:05:06   10:30     2:17:32
2209  Michael Jessick        M 55-59     77/103     2:20:28     1:10:41     1:06:52   10:30     2:17:32
2210  Justin Dang            M 25-29     91/122     2:19:06     1:06:02     1:11:32   10:30     2:17:33
2213  Britton Worthen        CLYDE      126/271     2:19:43     1:10:00     1:07:38   10:31     2:17:37
2214  Matthew Trzebiatowski  M 45-49    120/175     2:20:02     1:12:11     1:05:27   10:31     2:17:38
2222  Stephen Walker         M 45-49    121/175     2:18:43     1:11:16     1:06:35   10:32     2:17:51
2224  Andy Thomas            M 35-39    160/203     2:19:22     1:11:38     1:06:14   10:32     2:17:51
2226  Gary Graham            M 60-64      39/68     2:21:09     1:12:40     1:05:13   10:32     2:17:53
2227  Jerry Isley            M 70 UP       9/22     2:19:25     1:13:22     1:04:32   10:32     2:17:53
2232  Tj Evans               M 40-44    160/208     2:21:11     1:16:54     1:01:08   10:33     2:18:02
2233  Stjepan Rajko          M 35-39    161/203     2:20:19     1:07:05     1:11:00   10:33     2:18:05
2236  Mark Brennan           M 55-59     78/103     2:21:02     1:11:25     1:06:44   10:33     2:18:08
2244  Mark McLane            M 40-44    161/208     2:25:07     1:16:37     1:01:39   10:34     2:18:15
2248  Mark Garcia            M 35-39    162/203     2:23:18     1:12:29     1:05:49   10:34     2:18:18
2254  Greg Vaughn            M 50-54    104/132     2:21:52     1:13:14     1:05:13   10:35     2:18:26
2256  Peter Ferry            M 30-34    108/139     2:20:19     1:14:13     1:04:22   10:35     2:18:35
2269  Michael Yamanuha       M 25-29     92/122     2:20:29     1:10:52     1:07:57   10:36     2:18:48
2277  Michael May            M 60-64      40/68     2:20:06     1:13:05     1:05:49   10:37     2:18:53
2279  Kannan Balasubramanian M 45-49    122/175     2:22:46     1:14:43     1:04:13   10:37     2:18:55
2281  Brian Harmon           M 35-39    163/203     2:22:30     1:07:44     1:11:13   10:37     2:18:56
2282  Dan Choiniere          CLYDE      127/271     2:21:07     1:14:00     1:04:57   10:37     2:18:56
2283  Jonathan Smith         CLYDE      128/271     2:23:01     1:12:21     1:06:37   10:37     2:18:57
2284  Jesus Orozco           M 50-54    105/132     2:18:57     1:06:00     1:12:58   10:37     2:18:57
2287  Stuart Milne           M 30-34    109/139     2:22:48     1:09:48     1:09:14   10:37     2:19:02
2291  Benjamin Delange       M 45-49    123/175     2:20:53     1:11:44     1:07:25   10:38     2:19:08
2293  Rod Albers             NO AGE       11/19     2:25:13     1:11:14     1:07:59   10:38     2:19:13
2302  Chris White            M 45-49    124/175     2:21:50     1:13:56     1:05:27   10:39     2:19:23
2303  Daniel Kim             M 25-29     93/122     2:20:55     1:10:45     1:08:42   10:39     2:19:26
2304  Spencer Ray            CLYDE      129/271     2:20:41     1:11:47     1:07:43   10:39     2:19:30
2307  Sal Villarreal         CLYDE      130/271     2:20:38     1:08:08     1:11:29   10:40     2:19:36
2308  Dasaratha Jillella     M 45-49    125/175     2:21:15     1:08:39     1:10:59   10:40     2:19:38
2310  Caleb Gerard           M 45-49    126/175     2:22:40     1:13:19     1:06:20   10:40     2:19:38
2313  Jim McLeod             M 45-49    127/175     2:25:07     1:14:17     1:05:29   10:41     2:19:46
2319  Brian Serbalik         M 25-29     94/122     2:25:24     1:13:31     1:06:29   10:42     2:19:59
2320  Logan Mosley           M 30-34    110/139     2:21:58     1:13:00     1:07:01   10:42     2:20:00
2321  Brian Mosley           M 35-39    164/203     2:21:58     1:13:01     1:07:01   10:42     2:20:01
2322  Mark Mosley            M 25-29     95/122     2:21:58     1:13:03     1:06:59   10:42     2:20:02
2324  Kirk Mosley            M 60-64      41/68     2:21:58     1:13:02     1:07:01   10:42     2:20:02
2327  Craig Davidson         M 60-64      42/68     2:21:17     1:13:13     1:06:52   10:42     2:20:04
2328  Tony Nelsen            M 65-69      17/31     2:26:25     1:14:21     1:05:49   10:42     2:20:09
2329  Gavin Li               CLYDE      131/271     2:21:32     1:13:31     1:06:41   10:43     2:20:12
2331  Michael Murphy         CLYDE      132/271     2:22:42     1:12:49     1:07:26   10:43     2:20:14
2342  Jared Roskelley        M 40-44    162/208     2:25:45     1:12:50     1:07:48   10:45     2:20:37
2343  Jon Kirkham            M 30-34    111/139     2:25:05     1:13:46     1:06:53   10:45     2:20:39
2348  Brent Gifford          M 55-59     79/103     2:25:16     1:14:23     1:06:21   10:45     2:20:44
2351  Tom Drape              CLYDE      133/271     2:23:55     1:12:57     1:07:52   10:45     2:20:49
2355  Tim Peek               CLYDE      134/271     2:24:25     1:15:29     1:05:24   10:46     2:20:52
2356  Gene Manns             M 70 UP      10/22     2:24:25     1:15:29     1:05:23   10:46     2:20:52
2357  Brian Kennedy          M 45-49    128/175     2:25:35     1:10:58     1:09:56   10:46     2:20:53
2360  Brandon Barrett        CLYDE      135/271     2:23:27     1:14:27     1:06:36   10:46     2:21:02
2368  Seth Billie            CLYDE      136/271     2:23:06     1:14:12     1:07:00   10:47     2:21:12
2372  Matt Dubois            CLYDE      137/271     2:22:56     1:10:58     1:10:17   10:47     2:21:14
2373  Carson Hymas           M 25-29     96/122     2:25:22     1:08:58     1:12:22   10:48     2:21:19
2376  Todd Thomas            M 50-54    106/132     2:23:30     1:12:10     1:09:12   10:48     2:21:21
2378  McCoy Kelly            M 01-14      19/29     2:22:45     1:16:19     1:05:07   10:48     2:21:26
2384  Ryan Thelen            CLYDE      138/271     2:22:47     1:12:26     1:09:15   10:49     2:21:40
2386  Joe Vogelsang          M 40-44    163/208     2:27:46     1:14:12     1:07:32   10:50     2:21:44
2387  Bryce Housholder       M 01-14      20/29     2:22:26     1:14:21     1:07:26   10:50     2:21:47
2388  Joe Wade               M 35-39    165/203     2:25:36     1:16:39     1:05:10   10:50     2:21:48
2390  Richard Reyna          CLYDE      139/271     2:23:01     1:14:57     1:06:51   10:50     2:21:48
2391  Juan Pineda            M 40-44    164/208     2:24:23     1:12:06     1:09:45   10:50     2:21:51
2393  Spencer Yetman         M 25-29     97/122     2:22:29     1:10:14     1:11:39   10:50     2:21:53
2394  Peter Sharbaugh        M 30-34    112/139     2:23:05     1:10:11     1:11:45   10:50     2:21:55
2395  Levi Fuller            M 15-18      35/43     2:23:28     1:11:38     1:10:20   10:51     2:21:58
2397  Donald Murphy          M 65-69      18/31     2:26:27     1:14:03     1:07:57   10:51     2:21:59
2403  Glenn McGinnis         M 65-69      19/31     2:25:47     1:15:04     1:07:10   10:52     2:22:14
2404  Duncan McGinnis        M 40-44    165/208     2:25:47     1:15:04     1:07:10   10:52     2:22:14
2407  Kunam Reddy            M 55-59     80/103     2:26:54     1:13:38     1:08:42   10:52     2:22:20
2408  Mario Parisio          M 55-59     81/103     2:27:16                           10:52     2:22:21
2409  Daniel Benjamin        M 30-34    113/139     2:28:50     1:11:08     1:11:13   10:52     2:22:21
2410  Hyler Howard           NO AGE       13/19     2:23:47     1:13:07     1:09:15   10:53     2:22:22
2411  Chaitanya Vidyadha Des M 30-34    114/139     2:23:15     1:12:35     1:09:48   10:53     2:22:23
2412  Mike Marriott          M 40-44    166/208     2:27:13     1:16:03     1:06:22   10:53     2:22:24
2419  Joshua Ernst           CLYDE      140/271     2:26:13     1:15:22     1:07:07   10:53     2:22:29
2420  Tom Rietz              CLYDE      141/271     2:23:31     1:17:41     1:04:49   10:53     2:22:30
2421  Jason Shumberger       M 35-39    166/203     2:25:33     1:10:05     1:12:26   10:53     2:22:30
2422  Ian Templin            CLYDE      142/271     2:28:34     1:15:54     1:06:37   10:53     2:22:31
2423  Douglas Coleman        M 60-64      43/68     2:25:43     1:10:50     1:11:47   10:54     2:22:36
2424  Brennan Hallock        M 40-44    167/208     2:23:45     1:14:13     1:08:25   10:54     2:22:37
2425  Ashu Bakhle            M 45-49    129/175     2:24:03     1:15:08     1:07:30   10:54     2:22:38
2427  Raju Nagaiah           NO AGE       14/19     2:26:41     1:13:08     1:09:35   10:54     2:22:42
2432  Allan Chan             M 40-44    168/208     2:25:07     1:11:48     1:10:58   10:54     2:22:46
2442  Bryan Cartell          M 30-34    115/139     2:28:04     1:13:28     1:09:42   10:56     2:23:09
2444  Humberto Rene Torres   CLYDE      143/271     2:24:49     1:15:55     1:07:16   10:56     2:23:10
2446  Jeff Palmer            M 45-49    130/175     2:32:31     1:16:05     1:07:07   10:56     2:23:12
2447  Chris Smith            CLYDE      144/271     2:31:31     1:14:23     1:08:52   10:57     2:23:14
2449  Jose Guzman            M 25-29     98/122     2:26:05     1:12:35     1:10:44   10:57     2:23:19
2450  Hector Castro          M 40-44    169/208     2:26:48     1:15:02     1:08:20   10:57     2:23:21
2452  Craig Campbell         M 55-59     82/103     2:24:50     1:13:39     1:09:44   10:57     2:23:22
2455  Brent Larson           M 50-54    107/132     2:25:23     1:16:44     1:06:44   10:58     2:23:27
2456  Gary Barkman           M 55-59     83/103     2:26:58     1:10:07     1:13:21   10:58     2:23:27
2457  Jay Larson             M 35-39    167/203     2:25:23     1:11:05     1:12:22   10:58     2:23:27
2460  Terry Thorstad         M 50-54    108/132     2:27:07     1:19:38     1:03:51   10:58     2:23:29
2467  Vijay Gopalsamy        M 35-39    168/203     2:27:28     1:15:36     1:08:01   10:58     2:23:36
2468  Tim Pomeroy            M 45-49    131/175     2:24:50     1:11:13     1:12:27   10:58     2:23:40
2474  Andrew Bailey          M 40-44    170/208     2:29:36     1:22:08     1:01:47   11:00     2:23:55
2476  Phillip Jernigan       M 30-34    116/139     2:30:57     1:17:21     1:06:35   11:00     2:23:56
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2479  David Greene           CLYDE      145/271     2:27:32     1:19:32     1:04:29   11:00     2:24:00
2480  Robert Ray             M 35-39    169/203     2:27:36     1:07:44     1:16:17   11:00     2:24:01
2486  Alex Wegner            M 19-24      49/62     2:27:27     1:13:57     1:10:19   11:01     2:24:15
2488  Kip Nielsen            CLYDE      146/271     2:25:51     1:12:33     1:11:44   11:01     2:24:17
2492  Chet Adams             M 35-39    170/203     2:25:58     1:12:56     1:11:32   11:02     2:24:27
2493  Scott Henderson        M 35-39    171/203     2:25:56     1:13:55     1:10:35   11:02     2:24:30
2496  Nagendra Palakodaty    M 55-59     84/103     2:25:23     1:12:13     1:12:20   11:02     2:24:32
2502  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/19     2:32:32     1:10:49     1:13:48   11:03     2:24:37
2504  Charles Schumacher     CLYDE      147/271     2:27:47     1:18:54     1:05:49   11:03     2:24:42
2511  Tim Lillick            M 60-64      44/68     2:27:10     1:16:55     1:08:03   11:04     2:24:57
2512  Adam Silverstein       CLYDE      148/271     2:26:26     1:11:34     1:13:25   11:04     2:24:58
2518  Alejandro Gonzales     M 45-49    132/175     2:27:06     1:12:36     1:12:37   11:06     2:25:13
2520  Brock Ungvarsky        M 25-29     99/122     2:26:43     1:15:21     1:09:53   11:06     2:25:13
2523  John Moss              M 30-34    117/139     2:29:47     1:09:14     1:16:02   11:06     2:25:16
2524  Robert Worthington     M 45-49    133/175     2:26:36     1:16:55     1:08:22   11:06     2:25:17
2526  Jeremy Smith           M 35-39    172/203     2:28:58     1:20:05     1:05:20   11:06     2:25:25
2527  Jessica Black          M 30-34    118/139     2:30:10     1:12:29     1:12:57   11:07     2:25:25
2529  Henry McLaughlin       M 65-69      20/31     2:34:17     1:16:33     1:08:54   11:07     2:25:27
2532  Christian Lester       M 35-39    173/203     2:28:07     1:14:19     1:11:18   11:07     2:25:36
2546  Kurt Maes              M 40-44    171/208     2:27:57     1:13:03     1:12:56   11:09     2:25:58
2553  Manoj Motiwala         M 40-44    172/208     2:27:36     1:12:52     1:13:16   11:10     2:26:08
2554  Malachi Kelly          M 15-18      36/43     2:27:27     1:16:11     1:09:59   11:10     2:26:10
2558  Thelton Riley          M 60-64      45/68     2:29:27     1:18:48     1:07:24   11:10     2:26:12
2560  Tom Kelben             CLYDE      149/271     2:28:26     1:15:09     1:11:05   11:10     2:26:13
2567  Josh Thompson          M 15-18      37/43     2:30:29     1:17:30     1:08:50   11:11     2:26:20
2569  Jeffrey Meinz          CLYDE      150/271     2:33:15     1:15:05     1:11:19   11:11     2:26:23
2574  Daniel Czaplewski      M 60-64      46/68     2:29:43     1:18:32     1:07:59   11:12     2:26:31
2577  Asad Chaudhary         CLYDE      151/271     2:28:03     1:11:21     1:15:15   11:12     2:26:35
2578  Nick Bracamonte        M 55-59     85/103     2:27:42     1:17:23     1:09:13   11:12     2:26:36
2579  Derek Anderson         M 25-29    100/122     2:31:33     1:16:23     1:10:14   11:12     2:26:37
2582  Michael Smith          M 30-34    119/139     2:29:26     1:11:50     1:14:59   11:13     2:26:49
2584  Ken Van Eizenga        M 65-69      21/31     2:28:27     1:17:18     1:09:36   11:13     2:26:53
2588  Charles Clawson        M 30-34    120/139     2:29:40     1:13:21     1:13:43   11:14     2:27:03
2590  Richard Harr           M 50-54    109/132     2:31:48     1:17:32     1:09:34   11:14     2:27:05
2595  Scott Pitcher          M 25-29    101/122     2:30:48     1:21:10     1:06:01   11:15     2:27:11
2606  Ben Maxfield           M 40-44    173/208     2:29:52     1:12:46     1:14:52   11:17     2:27:37
2607  Eric Wells             M 35-39    174/203     2:30:22     1:13:58     1:13:41   11:17     2:27:39
2611  Joel Huber             M 40-44    174/208     2:30:39     1:10:07     1:17:34   11:17     2:27:41
2612  William Patch          M 19-24      50/62     2:28:32     1:09:33     1:18:09   11:17     2:27:41
2618  Trevor Kent            M 19-24      51/62     2:29:49     1:09:15     1:18:42   11:18     2:27:57
2619  Glenn Leadley          M 55-59     86/103     2:29:22     1:17:58     1:10:04   11:18     2:28:01
2621  Franklin Adams         M 35-39    175/203     2:28:01                           11:18     2:28:01
2622  Darin Hughes           M 45-49    134/175     2:33:04     1:25:26     1:02:39   11:19     2:28:04
2624  Karl Lillie            M 45-49    135/175     2:28:48     1:13:48     1:14:19   11:19     2:28:07
2626  Darryn Bryant          M 50-54    110/132     2:32:43     1:17:38     1:10:34   11:19     2:28:12
2627  Brian Tsui             M 40-44    175/208     2:29:42     1:17:33     1:10:46   11:20     2:28:19
2630  Ze Gong                M 25-29    102/122     2:30:04     1:15:42     1:12:40   11:20     2:28:21
2631  Ken Young              M 55-59     87/103     2:35:00     1:20:29     1:07:58   11:20     2:28:27
2633  Eric Labourdette       M 50-54    111/132     2:31:37     1:13:44     1:14:45   11:21     2:28:29
2638  Andrew Baker           M 40-44    176/208     2:31:57     1:18:45     1:09:55   11:21     2:28:40
2641  Jacob Shepherd         M 35-39    176/203     2:32:44     1:19:14     1:09:28   11:21     2:28:42
2643  Daniel Kreutz          M 35-39    177/203     2:34:36     1:15:40     1:13:03   11:22     2:28:42
2649  Scott Shipp            CLYDE      152/271     2:30:27     1:15:58     1:12:54   11:22     2:28:52
2653  Ben McBratney          CLYDE      153/271     2:31:52     1:15:59     1:13:08   11:23     2:29:06
2654  Ryan Francis           M 19-24      52/62     2:30:27     1:21:34     1:07:33   11:23     2:29:07
2660  Joseph Webb            CLYDE      154/271     2:31:14     1:17:12     1:12:04   11:24     2:29:15
2661  Dallas Anderson        M 15-18      38/43     2:34:12     1:09:47     1:19:30   11:24     2:29:17
2665  Jeffrey Adams          M 55-59     88/103     2:32:56     1:17:34     1:11:46   11:24     2:29:20
2669  Jed Seiter             CLYDE      155/271     2:32:48     1:20:52     1:08:39   11:25     2:29:30
2670  David Wilson           M 01-14      21/29     2:30:21     1:10:19     1:19:13   11:25     2:29:31
2675  Jesse Stowell          M 25-29    103/122     2:31:02     1:11:12     1:18:26   11:26     2:29:37
2678  James Grant            M 25-29    104/122     2:30:54     1:14:06     1:15:40   11:26     2:29:45
2680  Ganesh Kondapuram      M 40-44    177/208     2:30:40     1:15:18     1:14:31   11:27     2:29:49
2685  Mike Balwinski         M 60-64      47/68     2:33:39     1:19:31     1:10:30   11:27     2:30:00
2686  Wesley Seguritan       M 65-69      22/31     2:31:12     1:19:22     1:10:40   11:28     2:30:02
2688  Israel Seguritan       M 01-14      22/29     2:31:13     1:19:22     1:10:42   11:28     2:30:03
2693  Mahesh Seetharam       M 40-44    178/208     2:34:52     1:14:40     1:15:31   11:28     2:30:10
2699  Justin Rettinger       M 19-24      53/62     2:32:25     1:12:48     1:17:27   11:29     2:30:14
2700  Burton Taylor          M 35-39    178/203     2:33:15     1:13:17     1:17:01   11:29     2:30:17
2703  Jacob Lessley          M 19-24      54/62     2:33:20     1:09:42     1:20:37   11:29     2:30:19
2704  David Stahle           M 19-24      55/62     2:33:47     1:12:52     1:17:29   11:29     2:30:21
2708  Scott Wegner           M 50-54    112/132     2:33:37     1:14:10     1:16:16   11:29     2:30:25
2709  Carlos Soria           M 50-54    113/132     2:34:31     1:18:15     1:12:13   11:30     2:30:28
2711  Michael Haider         M 40-44    179/208     2:32:50     1:16:57     1:13:49   11:31     2:30:45
2712  Michael Christiansen   M 35-39    179/203     2:32:04     1:16:36     1:14:12   11:31     2:30:48
2716  Jack Smith             M 55-59     89/103     2:34:08     1:20:28     1:10:24   11:31     2:30:51
2718  Chris Dobson           M 45-49    136/175     2:32:14     1:08:42     1:22:11   11:32     2:30:53
2721  Raghu Garikapaty       M 40-44    180/208     2:34:48     1:17:00     1:13:55   11:32     2:30:55
2724  Andy Simms             M 35-39    180/203     2:40:16     1:13:22     1:17:39   11:32     2:31:00
2726  Joshua Barrera         M 01-14      23/29     2:38:49     1:20:23     1:10:40   11:32     2:31:03
2730  John Lopez             M 45-49    137/175     2:33:01     1:16:58     1:14:08   11:33     2:31:06
2735  Keith Holmes           CLYDE      156/271     2:40:15     1:17:18     1:13:59   11:33     2:31:17
2736  Jerry Dattilo          M 60-64      48/68     2:33:46     1:20:31     1:10:53   11:34     2:31:23
2741  Terry E. Harman        M 70 UP      11/22     2:32:59     1:16:31     1:15:03   11:35     2:31:34
2745  Ramon Gomez            M 40-44    181/208     2:34:11     1:17:03     1:14:38   11:35     2:31:40
2746  Jim Currul             M 60-64      49/68     2:33:21     1:19:40     1:12:04   11:35     2:31:43
2750  Darrell Couch          M 40-44    182/208     2:34:04     1:26:39     1:05:09   11:36     2:31:47
2752  Ryan Withrow           CLYDE      157/271     2:32:53     1:16:21     1:15:27   11:36     2:31:48
2758  Sean Caudill           M 25-29    105/122     2:44:00     1:17:41     1:14:14   11:36     2:31:54
2760  Brett Tolman           M 35-39    181/203     2:36:00     1:16:36     1:15:20   11:36     2:31:56
2767  Christopher Claridge   M 40-44    183/208     2:35:05     1:17:38     1:14:32   11:37     2:32:09
2772  Garrett Johnson        CLYDE      158/271     2:33:37     1:07:31     1:24:44   11:38     2:32:14
2773  Aaron Marquez          CLYDE      159/271     2:35:29     1:20:25     1:11:51   11:38     2:32:15
2776  David Proudfit         CLYDE      160/271     2:40:55     1:15:28     1:16:51   11:38     2:32:18
2780  Les Sydiaha            M 55-59     90/103     2:34:13     1:14:20     1:18:10   11:39     2:32:29
2781  Mark Newman            M 55-59     91/103     2:34:36     1:16:31     1:16:00   11:39     2:32:31
2782  Rob Jensen             M 35-39    182/203     2:35:31     1:21:38     1:10:58   11:39     2:32:35
2783  Matthew Hayes          M 35-39    183/203     2:34:51     1:06:47     1:25:53   11:40     2:32:40
2787  Richard Wilson         M 55-59     92/103     2:36:55     1:18:52     1:14:04   11:41     2:32:55
2788  Rob Siddoway           M 35-39    184/203     2:37:36     1:14:41     1:18:15   11:41     2:32:56
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2792  Derrick Dare           M 30-34    121/139     2:34:23     1:14:54     1:18:10   11:41     2:33:03
2794  Greg Stinemates        M 45-49    138/175     2:35:34     1:18:29     1:14:36   11:42     2:33:04
2795  Esteban Palacios       CLYDE      161/271     2:36:04     1:14:24     1:18:41   11:42     2:33:05
2798  Shridhar Bendre        M 40-44    184/208     2:35:09     1:17:21     1:15:48   11:42     2:33:09
2807  Terry Leisek           M 55-59     93/103     2:38:52     1:19:33     1:14:07   11:44     2:33:40
2810  Vinod Kutani           M 35-39    185/203     2:37:48     1:19:36     1:14:17   11:45     2:33:53
2817  Brian Houle            M 35-39    186/203     2:35:42     1:19:18     1:14:57   11:47     2:34:14
2823  Whitney Wright         CLYDE      162/271     2:37:46     1:21:42     1:12:41   11:48     2:34:22
2828  Clyde Etcheverry       M 40-44    185/208     2:35:54     1:21:44     1:12:45   11:48     2:34:28
2832  Steve Argersinger      CLYDE      163/271     2:36:29     1:19:16     1:15:36   11:50     2:34:52
2838  Timothy Bogue          M 60-64      50/68     2:36:15     1:13:11     1:21:49   11:50     2:34:59
2841  Steven Ma              M 30-34    122/139     2:39:30     1:19:28     1:15:38   11:51     2:35:05
2849  Emilio Gomez           M 19-24      56/62     2:41:43     1:21:56     1:13:20   11:52     2:35:15
2850  Payson Lott            M 25-29    106/122     2:38:42     1:21:47     1:13:29   11:52     2:35:16
2856  Joel Garnica           M 45-49    139/175     2:37:58     1:19:19     1:16:11   11:53     2:35:30
2858  Bryant Howard          CLYDE      164/271     2:35:32     1:19:14     1:16:18   11:53     2:35:32
2862  Julio Cervantes        M 45-49    140/175     2:38:07     1:10:31     1:25:10   11:53     2:35:40
2870  Anish Patel            M 25-29    107/122     2:37:21     1:12:56     1:23:01   11:55     2:35:57
2872  Brett Lantz            M 35-39    187/203     2:38:11     1:14:53     1:21:12   11:55     2:36:04
2876  Christopher Davis      M 40-44    186/208     2:39:26     1:17:19     1:19:09   11:57     2:36:27
2881  Cody Mather            M 25-29    108/122     2:39:27     1:24:08     1:12:27   11:58     2:36:35
2883  Dennis Tucker          M 60-64      51/68     2:39:19     1:24:05     1:12:31   11:58     2:36:35
2884  Ajit Sathe             M 50-54    114/132     2:45:36     1:19:22     1:17:16   11:58     2:36:38
2887  Jacob Petersen         M 40-44    187/208     2:41:29     1:27:42     1:09:02   11:58     2:36:44
2888  Merlin Ellis           M 45-49    141/175     2:40:08     1:20:16     1:16:28   11:58     2:36:44
2893  Leonel Campas          CLYDE      165/271     2:40:47     1:15:55     1:20:53   11:59     2:36:47
2895  James Bowman           M 60-64      52/68     2:38:59     1:19:38     1:17:13   11:59     2:36:51
2898  Paul Weinbrenner       M 50-54    115/132     2:41:15     1:19:07     1:17:52   11:59     2:36:59
2902  Michael Banta          CLYDE      166/271     2:41:40     1:20:46     1:16:22   12:00     2:37:07
2907  Andrew Carson          M 45-49    142/175     2:39:22     1:13:43     1:23:33   12:01     2:37:16
2910  Donald Maxwell         M 45-49    143/175     2:39:49     1:18:20     1:19:00   12:01     2:37:20
2912  James Anderson         CLYDE      167/271     2:42:27     1:11:19     1:26:13   12:02     2:37:32
2924  Jeff Benza             M 45-49    144/175     2:41:48     1:19:40     1:18:31   12:05     2:38:11
2925  Zachary Leonard        M 25-29    109/122     2:41:58     1:14:42     1:23:30   12:05     2:38:11
2927  Curt Bruns             M 45-49    145/175     2:41:49     1:19:38     1:18:34   12:05     2:38:12
2929  Sumit Verma            M 35-39    188/203     2:44:19     1:16:48     1:21:26   12:05     2:38:14
2937  Stephen Phair          CLYDE      168/271     2:43:18     1:17:35     1:20:44   12:06     2:38:18
2941  Samantha Edirisooriya  M 55-59     94/103     2:39:15     1:14:02     1:24:22   12:06     2:38:24
2946  Daniel Callahan        CLYDE      169/271     2:39:54     1:17:58     1:20:47   12:08     2:38:45
2947  Kevin O Lyddon         M 30-34    123/139     2:41:41     1:24:31     1:14:15   12:08     2:38:45
2949  Terry Gin              M 50-54    116/132     2:39:41     1:18:35     1:20:16   12:08     2:38:50
2954  Tara Murphy            M 50-54    117/132     2:43:43     1:28:57     1:10:17   12:10     2:39:13
2962  Mark Shoemaker         M 40-44    188/208     2:45:48     1:23:16     1:16:11   12:11     2:39:27
2965  Jordan Shill           CLYDE      170/271     2:39:55     1:09:18     1:30:17   12:11     2:39:35
2966  Daniel Navarro         M 45-49    146/175     2:40:48     1:20:12     1:19:24   12:11     2:39:35
2969  John Allen             M 65-69      23/31     2:43:14     1:23:23     1:16:18   12:12     2:39:40
2973  Jonathan Coombs        CLYDE      171/271     2:44:04     1:20:53     1:18:54   12:12     2:39:47
2976  Randy Swonder          M 70 UP      12/22     2:42:13     1:16:22     1:23:28   12:12     2:39:50
2979  Lester Guevara         CLYDE      172/271     2:46:07     1:30:45     1:09:20   12:14     2:40:05
2981  Ethan Alvarez          CLYDE      173/271     2:45:19     1:17:55     1:22:13   12:14     2:40:08
2988  Rick Nepstad           M 50-54    118/132     2:40:20     1:31:08     1:09:12   12:15     2:40:20
2992  Tom Alford             M 70 UP      13/22     2:44:55     1:25:16     1:15:23   12:16     2:40:39
2995  John Duffy             M 70 UP      14/22     2:43:09     1:24:20     1:16:23   12:17     2:40:43
2996  Tom West               M 55-59     95/103     2:44:02     1:23:06     1:17:37   12:17     2:40:43
2999  Robert Barber          CLYDE      174/271     2:43:31     1:24:30     1:16:18   12:17     2:40:48
3000  Chris Erskine          M 40-44    189/208     2:43:31     1:24:52     1:15:58   12:17     2:40:49
3001  Todd Erskine           M 45-49    147/175     2:43:32     1:24:52     1:15:58   12:17     2:40:50
3002  Antonio Luna           M 30-34    124/139     2:51:28     1:28:06     1:12:45   12:17     2:40:50
3003  Zhijian Hua            M 50-54    119/132     2:43:39     1:21:58     1:18:56   12:17     2:40:54
3005  Cory Sanchez           M 35-39    189/203     2:44:44     1:18:19     1:22:37   12:18     2:40:56
3007  Peter Strople Sr       M 70 UP      15/22     2:44:05     1:26:49     1:14:08   12:18     2:40:57
3011  Scott Curry            CLYDE      175/271     2:44:42     1:28:25     1:12:36   12:18     2:41:01
3018  Chandu Manda           M 30-34    125/139     2:42:21     1:26:10     1:15:04   12:19     2:41:14
3019  Cole Pihl              M 19-24      57/62     2:41:20                           12:19     2:41:20
3021  Robert Christenson     M 30-34    126/139     2:45:30     1:21:48     1:19:44   12:20     2:41:31
3022  Arun Thambiah          M 45-49    148/175     2:44:42     1:27:54     1:13:40   12:20     2:41:34
3023  Kristofer Lyons        M 25-29    110/122     2:46:10     1:22:25     1:19:10   12:20     2:41:35
3025  Matthew Palmer         CLYDE      176/271     2:43:42     1:16:34     1:25:06   12:21     2:41:40
3026  Ross McClellan         M 60-64      53/68     2:45:49     1:24:54     1:16:49   12:21     2:41:42
3032  Edward Nelson          M 45-49    149/175     2:43:38     1:21:04     1:20:52   12:22     2:41:55
3035  Bhavani Balabhadra     M 40-44    190/208     2:43:38     1:15:44     1:26:16   12:22     2:42:00
3039  Dale Flores            CLYDE      177/271     2:44:25     1:28:32     1:13:45   12:24     2:42:17
3042  Ethan Anderson         M 15-18      39/43     2:46:35     1:22:20     1:19:58   12:24     2:42:18
3043  Joe Luna               M 45-49    150/175     2:46:20     1:30:40     1:11:38   12:24     2:42:18
3045  Clint Comish           CLYDE      178/271     2:47:05     1:24:43     1:17:36   12:24     2:42:19
3049  Tim Landers            M 35-39    190/203     2:44:56     1:21:09     1:21:18   12:24     2:42:27
3051  Miguel Sosa            M 50-54    120/132     2:44:44     1:20:21     1:22:13   12:25     2:42:34
3056  Timothy Rogers         CLYDE      179/271     2:42:48     1:20:05     1:22:43   12:26     2:42:48
3059  Jonah Steck            M 01-14      24/29     2:44:17     1:22:30     1:20:29   12:27     2:42:58
3060  Gavin Steck            M 15-18      40/43     2:44:18     1:24:57     1:18:02   12:27     2:42:59
3068  Nicholas Enoch         CLYDE      180/271     2:47:48     1:24:19     1:18:48   12:28     2:43:07
3074  Rajan Khosla           M 45-49    151/175     2:44:59     1:25:44     1:17:40   12:29     2:43:24
3077  Ben Brimhall           CLYDE      181/271     2:47:01     1:19:22     1:24:04   12:29     2:43:26
3079  Cade Larsen            CLYDE      182/271     2:47:35     1:15:19     1:28:15   12:30     2:43:34
3080  Michael Laidley        CLYDE      183/271     2:46:12     1:19:06     1:24:30   12:30     2:43:36
3081  Amol Kirtikar          M 50-54    121/132     2:46:02     1:26:38     1:16:59   12:30     2:43:36
3087  Eric Billingsley       M 45-49    152/175     2:48:22     1:23:50     1:20:00   12:31     2:43:49
3093  Sisouk Saysana         M 40-44    191/208     2:48:59     1:22:51     1:21:12   12:32     2:44:02
3094  Sudalai Muthu Santhana M 40-44    192/208     2:52:09     1:20:59     1:23:07   12:32     2:44:06
3101  Paul Havlovic          M 45-49    153/175     2:46:38     1:24:15     1:19:59   12:33     2:44:14
3105  Mike Milewski          M 55-59     96/103     2:47:26     1:21:54     1:22:51   12:35     2:44:45
3108  Matthew Hays           CLYDE      184/271     2:47:27     1:24:18     1:20:32   12:35     2:44:49
3109  Joseph Ochoa           M 19-24      58/62     2:49:59     1:18:28     1:26:24   12:36     2:44:51
3111  David Garcia           M 35-39    191/203     2:52:50     1:26:51     1:18:06   12:36     2:44:57
3114  Philip Lam             M 30-34    127/139     2:46:21     1:15:42     1:29:21   12:36     2:45:02
3129  Matt Clark             CLYDE      185/271     2:46:24     1:18:05     1:27:27   12:39     2:45:31
3131  Jonathan Leib          M 30-34    128/139     2:49:09     1:22:20     1:23:18   12:39     2:45:38
3132  Chee Loh               M 45-49    154/175     2:49:29     1:29:48     1:15:52   12:39     2:45:40
3134  Scott Davis            M 60-64      54/68     2:50:05     1:27:42     1:18:04   12:40     2:45:46
3135  Ryan Schroeder         M 25-29    111/122     2:50:15     1:22:10     1:23:37   12:40     2:45:46

Generated February 8, 2026 at 10:22 PM 14/17



Sprouts Mesa-PHX Marathon - Half-Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3137  Stephen Hatcher        CLYDE      186/271     2:50:43     1:31:59     1:14:00   12:41     2:45:58
3139  Ian Matthew            M 01-14      25/29     2:50:19     1:23:59     1:22:03   12:41     2:46:01
3141  Ben Howes              CLYDE      187/271     2:47:20     1:25:10     1:20:52   12:41     2:46:01
3144  Coulson Painter        CLYDE      188/271     2:48:42     1:23:54     1:22:09   12:41     2:46:03
3149  Steven Trujillo        CLYDE      189/271     2:50:42     1:25:23     1:20:56   12:42     2:46:18
3150  Cody Kemper            M 45-49    155/175     2:48:47     1:20:28     1:25:53   12:42     2:46:20
3152  Scott Jenkins          M 35-39    192/203     2:47:45     1:21:57     1:24:27   12:43     2:46:23
3153  Jake Strode            M 35-39    193/203     2:49:09     1:24:18     1:22:10   12:43     2:46:28
3154  Matthew Carr           CLYDE      190/271     2:47:55     1:21:54     1:24:46   12:44     2:46:39
3155  Thomas Wilson          M 65-69      24/31     2:48:17     1:20:30     1:26:11   12:44     2:46:40
3159  Walter Sharp           CLYDE      191/271     2:51:20     1:29:45     1:17:17   12:45     2:47:02
3166  Todd Wesoloskie        CLYDE      192/271     2:51:16     1:27:26     1:20:03   12:47     2:47:28
3167  Matt Ognar             CLYDE      193/271     2:51:16     1:29:22     1:18:11   12:48     2:47:32
3169  Guy Hollingsworth      CLYDE      194/271     2:48:57     1:27:31     1:20:09   12:48     2:47:40
3170  Lance Dame             CLYDE      195/271     2:47:45     1:21:41     1:26:05   12:49     2:47:45
3171  Ali Shelton            CLYDE      196/271     2:52:27     1:25:59     1:21:48   12:49     2:47:46
3173  Mark Siy               CLYDE      197/271     2:49:23     1:28:19     1:19:29   12:49     2:47:47
3178  Salvador Alcantar      M 40-44    193/208     2:53:19     1:31:05     1:17:00   12:50     2:48:05
3179  Drezen Alcantar        M 01-14      26/29     2:53:19     1:30:56     1:17:09   12:50     2:48:05
3187  Marc Staut             M 45-49    156/175     2:48:26     1:32:03     1:16:24   12:52     2:48:26
3188  Framarz Alam           M 19-24      59/62     2:49:29     1:43:09     1:05:18   12:52     2:48:27
3189  Rick Johnson           CLYDE      198/271     2:56:45     1:24:06     1:24:24   12:52     2:48:29
3190  David Bui              M 55-59     97/103     2:49:14     1:26:11     1:22:20   12:52     2:48:31
3196  Leander Begay          M 40-44    194/208     2:51:27     1:24:26     1:24:18   12:53     2:48:43
3198  Chris Turnage          M 50-54    122/132     2:50:57     1:25:04     1:23:44   12:54     2:48:47
3199  Brock Cash             CLYDE      199/271     2:53:56     1:18:03     1:30:46   12:54     2:48:48
3201  Yogaraj Jeyaprakasam   M 40-44    195/208     2:52:06     1:26:34     1:22:24   12:54     2:48:57
3202  Freddy Pi On           M 30-34    129/139     2:51:24     1:24:14     1:24:44   12:54     2:48:58
3203  Scott Hughes           M 50-54    123/132     2:52:22     1:30:21     1:18:38   12:54     2:48:58
3204  Dean Alford            CLYDE      200/271     2:52:48     1:24:51     1:24:09   12:54     2:49:00
3209  Chad Caporale          CLYDE      201/271     2:55:24     1:25:54     1:23:19   12:55     2:49:12
3212  Dylan Atchley          CLYDE      202/271     2:52:54     1:28:51     1:20:35   12:56     2:49:26
3214  Mark Atchley           CLYDE      203/271     2:52:58     1:28:52     1:20:38   12:57     2:49:29
3215  Dennis Dunn            M 55-59     98/103     2:50:27     1:30:52     1:18:38   12:57     2:49:29
3220  Derek Madsen           CLYDE      204/271     2:53:15     1:29:09     1:20:35   12:58     2:49:43
3223  Isaac Burton           M 01-14      27/29     2:52:39     1:19:56     1:29:59   12:59     2:49:55
3225  Gary Damore            M 65-69      25/31     2:54:21     1:25:21     1:24:38   12:59     2:49:58
3230  Michael Moats          CLYDE      205/271     2:55:21     1:28:44     1:21:33   13:00     2:50:16
3231  Bill Wilhalme          CLYDE      206/271     2:51:34     1:27:07     1:23:11   13:00     2:50:18
3235  Thomas Klitzke         M 40-44    196/208     2:53:29     1:27:13     1:23:32   13:02     2:50:44
3237  Todd Runyan            M 35-39    194/203     3:04:15     1:19:00     1:31:52   13:03     2:50:51
3239  Eric Bowman            CLYDE      207/271     2:55:05     1:31:39     1:19:14   13:03     2:50:52
3242  Thomas Muskatevc       M 55-59     99/103     2:54:52     1:32:59     1:18:02   13:04     2:51:00
3244  Bruce White            M 70 UP      16/22     2:55:16     1:29:21     1:21:51   13:05     2:51:12
3251  Paul Anderson          M 35-39    195/203     2:55:52     1:31:33     1:20:14   13:07     2:51:47
3253  Brian Boll             CLYDE      208/271     2:55:40     1:30:28     1:21:22   13:07     2:51:50
3254  John Britton           CLYDE      209/271     2:54:51     1:24:54     1:27:06   13:08     2:51:59
3273  Marty Michelson        M 70 UP      17/22     2:55:50     1:32:20     1:21:10   13:15     2:53:30
3279  Ira Wagner             M 50-54    124/132     2:57:33     1:26:22     1:27:30   13:17     2:53:52
3280  Jake Fritz             CLYDE      210/271     2:58:49     1:22:53     1:31:01   13:17     2:53:54
3284  Anders Nygren          CLYDE      211/271     2:58:08     1:29:53     1:24:29   13:19     2:54:22
3285  Curtis Johnson         M 70 UP      18/22     2:55:45     1:23:45     1:30:37   13:19     2:54:22
3293  Jason Kiel             M 45-49    157/175     2:55:51     1:31:17     1:23:16   13:20     2:54:33
3295  Daniel McKay           M 30-34    130/139     2:55:53     1:25:46     1:29:01   13:21     2:54:46
3296  Luke Johnson           CLYDE      212/271     2:55:53     1:25:46     1:29:01   13:21     2:54:46
3302  Thang Nguyen           M 60-64      55/68     2:55:53     1:32:42     1:22:25   13:22     2:55:07
3303  Paul Stoneburg         M 30-34    131/139     2:55:07     1:27:53     1:27:14   13:23     2:55:07
3304  Reuben Judd            CLYDE      213/271     3:05:10     1:26:30     1:28:41   13:23     2:55:10
3305  Charlie Boothe         M 40-44    197/208     2:58:57     1:33:55     1:21:16   13:23     2:55:11
3306  Gerry Kato             M 55-59    100/103     2:58:10     1:34:05     1:21:07   13:23     2:55:12
3307  Joseph Mayernik        M 65-69      26/31     2:59:06     1:30:58     1:24:14   13:23     2:55:12
3308  David Maness Jr        M 60-64      56/68     2:59:45     1:38:27     1:16:52   13:23     2:55:19
3309  Hunter McRae           M 30-34    132/139     2:58:40     1:28:06     1:27:15   13:24     2:55:20
3312  Mark Safsten           M 50-54    125/132     3:06:17     1:32:53     1:22:38   13:24     2:55:30
3315  Ed Jankovsky Jr        M 45-49    158/175     2:58:39     1:33:55     1:21:40   13:25     2:55:34
3316  Shawn Thompson         M 45-49    159/175     3:00:07     1:29:50     1:25:55   13:25     2:55:45
3317  Jeffery Holden         CLYDE      214/271     2:58:33     1:36:16     1:19:31   13:26     2:55:46
3321  Doug Miner             M 60-64      57/68     2:59:41     1:30:19     1:25:40   13:26     2:55:58
3323  John F. Henz           M 70 UP      19/22     2:58:46     1:31:23     1:24:38   13:27     2:56:00
3324  Dan Hoeger             CLYDE      215/271     3:00:37     1:40:13     1:16:19   13:29     2:56:32
3332  Redzep Talic           M 40-44    198/208     2:59:22     1:26:26     1:30:44   13:32     2:57:10
3334  Jay Leavitt            CLYDE      216/271     3:01:26     1:27:32     1:29:42   13:32     2:57:14
3335  Richard Divalentino    CLYDE      217/271     3:01:18     1:30:42     1:26:36   13:32     2:57:17
3338  Cameron Dewaele        CLYDE      218/271     3:01:21     1:31:40     1:25:49   13:33     2:57:28
3342  Vincent Gales          CLYDE      219/271     3:03:52     1:27:48     1:30:00   13:35     2:57:48
3343  Kyle Fouts             CLYDE      220/271     3:02:08     1:30:04     1:27:50   13:35     2:57:54
3346  Doug Cummings          M 50-54    126/132     3:00:30     1:33:53     1:24:07   13:36     2:58:00
3350  Jonathan Levine        M 45-49    160/175     3:00:24     1:28:28     1:29:53   13:37     2:58:21
3351  Jarom Walker           M 40-44    199/208     3:01:34     1:35:53     1:22:29   13:37     2:58:21
3358  Michael Padula         M 25-29    112/122     3:02:57     1:39:55     1:19:00   13:40     2:58:54
3360  Daniel Peck            M 19-24      60/62     3:02:17     1:31:28     1:27:36   13:41     2:59:04
3361  George Peck            M 50-54    127/132     3:02:17     1:31:28     1:27:36   13:41     2:59:04
3366  Kie Galiano            M 25-29    113/122     3:01:29     1:37:25     1:21:43   13:41     2:59:08
3368  Tod Lashway            CLYDE      221/271     3:02:45     1:31:41     1:27:30   13:41     2:59:11
3369  Tim Ginevra            M 35-39    196/203     3:02:05     1:40:23     1:18:53   13:41     2:59:15
3372  Cameron Palmer         CLYDE      222/271     3:03:48     1:37:27     1:22:01   13:42     2:59:27
3373  Desmond Marzett        M 35-39    197/203     3:00:58     1:35:33     1:24:03   13:43     2:59:36
3377  Mike Blake             M 70 UP      20/22     3:01:29     1:29:00     1:30:53   13:44     2:59:53
3380  Philip Nguyen          M 25-29    114/122     3:02:28     1:32:04     1:28:03   13:45     3:00:07
3382  Steven Scott           M 50-54    128/132     3:03:31     1:24:39     1:35:31   13:46     3:00:10
3384  Ricardo F Iglesias     M 50-54    129/132     3:02:02     1:27:26     1:32:51   13:46     3:00:17
3388  Daniel Burgoyne        CLYDE      223/271     3:02:29     1:34:56     1:25:48   13:48     3:00:43
3389  Jesus Burgos Portillo  M 25-29    115/122     3:06:16     1:29:06     1:31:38   13:48     3:00:43
3390  Alan Fox               M 60-64      58/68     3:03:20     1:32:11     1:28:37   13:49     3:00:47
3398  Ryan Claridge          CLYDE      224/271     3:02:48     1:33:41     1:27:22   13:50     3:01:03
3400  Larry Dostart          CLYDE      225/271     3:04:41     1:38:17     1:22:56   13:50     3:01:12
3401  Larry Johnston         M 60-64      59/68     3:01:13     1:44:00     1:17:13   13:50     3:01:13
3403  Tristan Westmoreland   CLYDE      226/271     3:05:43     1:27:31     1:33:56   13:51     3:01:26
3407  Ravi Garlapati         M 40-44    200/208     3:03:27     1:30:06     1:31:42   13:53     3:01:47
3412  Edson Cano             CLYDE      227/271     3:04:02     1:40:10     1:21:54   13:54     3:02:03
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3421  Ryan Skabelund         M 15-18      41/43     3:11:22     1:31:44     1:31:10   13:58     3:02:53
3423  Prasad Samak           M 45-49    161/175     3:03:06     1:38:16     1:24:39   13:58     3:02:55
3424  Benjamin Ritchie       CLYDE      228/271     3:06:01     1:42:42     1:20:15   13:58     3:02:56
3427  Jerry Carter           M 60-64      60/68     3:08:22     1:32:36     1:31:06   14:02     3:03:41
3428  Carl McFarland         M 45-49    162/175     3:07:59     1:33:00     1:30:48   14:02     3:03:48
3441  Krishna Teja Tokala    M 25-29    116/122     3:06:13     1:30:19     1:34:25   14:07     3:04:44
3442  Michael Anderson       CLYDE      229/271     3:07:41     1:35:20     1:29:32   14:07     3:04:51
3447  David Karp             M 55-59    101/103     3:08:28     1:31:25     1:33:56   14:09     3:05:21
3452  Lawrence Fowler        M 55-59    102/103     3:05:51     1:40:17     1:25:23   14:11     3:05:40
3453  Paul Havig             M 60-64      61/68     3:08:26     1:42:08     1:23:36   14:11     3:05:44
3458  Ryan Norton            CLYDE      230/271     3:10:48     1:36:39     1:29:43   14:14     3:06:21
3459  Daniel Hernandez       M 30-34    133/139     3:12:18     1:21:30     1:44:55   14:14     3:06:25
3462  Paul Poppenberg        M 45-49    163/175     3:09:21     1:28:31     1:38:38   14:18     3:07:09
3464  Zach Backlin           M 30-34    134/139     3:11:52     1:36:30     1:30:44   14:18     3:07:13
3473  Gary Parcher           M 70 UP      21/22     3:10:31     1:39:25     1:28:44   14:22     3:08:09
3478  Brad Simzyk            M 01-14      28/29     3:11:49     1:37:30     1:30:58   14:24     3:08:27
3479  Zane Simzyk            M 01-14      29/29     3:11:50     1:37:30     1:30:58   14:24     3:08:28
3485  Tyson Crowther         CLYDE      231/271     3:12:16     1:40:53     1:28:28   14:28     3:09:20
3486  Shripathi Krishnan     M 40-44    201/208     3:12:27     1:37:16     1:32:07   14:28     3:09:23
3491  Claudio Rodriguez      M 30-34    135/139     3:20:24     1:37:50     1:31:57   14:30     3:09:46
3496  Ashay Dani             M 50-54    130/132     3:17:07     1:37:41     1:32:37   14:32     3:10:17
3497  Randal Spence          CLYDE      232/271     3:12:07     1:38:38     1:31:49   14:33     3:10:26
3501  Tawei Lin              M 45-49    164/175     3:13:00     1:40:01     1:30:38   14:34     3:10:39
3509  Ceferino Lumuthang     M 60-64      62/68     3:23:01     1:36:41     1:34:59   14:38     3:11:39
3510  Dale Robbins           M 60-64      63/68     3:16:12     1:43:17     1:28:42   14:40     3:11:58
3511  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/19     3:16:30     1:33:02     1:39:18   14:41     3:12:19
3513  Michael Rogers         CLYDE      233/271     3:15:47     1:33:53     1:38:42   14:42     3:12:34
3514  Randy Jackson          M 60-64      64/68     3:14:51     1:31:36     1:40:59   14:42     3:12:34
3515  David Acosta           M 45-49    165/175     3:17:22     1:46:59     1:25:40   14:43     3:12:39
3517  John Biggs             M 50-54    131/132     3:17:46     1:34:05     1:38:44   14:43     3:12:48
3522  Jared Wilson           CLYDE      234/271     3:15:02     1:22:55     1:50:27   14:46     3:13:21
3523  William Smith          M 40-44    202/208     3:17:32     1:39:04     1:34:20   14:46     3:13:24
3524  James Tongring         M 65-69      27/31     3:17:05     1:43:44     1:29:49   14:47     3:13:32
3528  Lucas Brimley          M 30-34    136/139     3:17:40     1:38:26     1:35:51   14:50     3:14:16
3535  Carlos Holguin         M 25-29    117/122     3:17:14     1:26:57     1:47:49   14:53     3:14:46
3538  Jose Mion              M 45-49    166/175     3:18:09     1:36:40     1:38:11   14:53     3:14:50
3539  Karen McNeal           M 45-49    167/175     3:15:35     1:37:32     1:37:19   14:53     3:14:50
3543  John Steadman          CLYDE      235/271     3:20:51     1:43:25     1:31:40   14:54     3:15:04
3545  Michael Baez           M 25-29    118/122     3:17:08     1:25:02     1:50:05   14:54     3:15:07
3546  Robert Thompson        CLYDE      236/271     3:19:32     1:41:55     1:33:17   14:54     3:15:11
3547  Bryan McCoy            M 45-49    168/175     3:19:39     1:41:31     1:33:40   14:54     3:15:11
3551  Chris Thompson         CLYDE      237/271     3:19:32     1:42:00     1:33:17   14:55     3:15:16
3558  John Meyer             M 50-54    132/132     3:24:17     1:41:13     1:34:48   14:58     3:16:00
3559  Wellington Pindar      M 45-49    169/175     3:17:37     1:45:07     1:31:01   14:59     3:16:07
3560  Raul Montes            M 30-34    137/139     3:17:11     1:35:59     1:40:12   14:59     3:16:10
3565  Christopher Elliott    M 19-24      61/62     3:20:49     1:45:58     1:30:44   15:01     3:16:42
3575  Andrew Donnelly        M 45-49    170/175     3:20:28     1:19:02     1:58:35   15:05     3:17:36
3576  Frank Jauregui         M 40-44    203/208     3:21:30     1:48:50     1:28:57   15:06     3:17:47
3577  Calvin Noonan          M 45-49    171/175     3:21:30     1:48:49     1:28:59   15:06     3:17:47
3580  Jason Lacy             CLYDE      238/271     3:20:38     1:35:29     1:42:30   15:07     3:17:59
3581  John Lacy              M 70 UP      22/22     3:20:39     1:35:33     1:42:29   15:07     3:18:02
3589  Travis Wermedal        CLYDE      239/271     3:24:07     1:43:23     1:35:51   15:13     3:19:13
3590  Brad Wermedal          CLYDE      240/271     3:24:08     1:43:20     1:35:54   15:13     3:19:13
3599  Tyler Cottam           M 40-44    204/208     3:22:11     1:49:18     1:31:03   15:18     3:20:21
3606  Matthew Culver         M 25-29    119/122     3:25:43     1:37:39     1:43:38   15:22     3:21:16
3609  William E. Shuell      M 65-69      28/31     3:23:15     1:47:53     1:33:45   15:24     3:21:37
3611  Tyler Tune             CLYDE      241/271     3:26:02     1:37:16     1:44:35   15:25     3:21:50
3612  Arvin Suson            M 45-49    172/175     3:26:02     1:37:16     1:44:35   15:25     3:21:50
3614  Brian Conley           M 30-34    138/139     3:28:12     1:46:12     1:35:42   15:25     3:21:54
3616  Jared Salvati          M 35-39    198/203     3:26:30     1:45:17     1:36:38   15:25     3:21:55
3621  Adam Cockrell          CLYDE      242/271     3:27:42     1:41:18     1:41:05   15:27     3:22:23
3624  Ernesto Teran          CLYDE      243/271     3:25:26     1:39:59     1:43:22   15:32     3:23:21
3625  Nishanth Kathula       M 25-29    120/122     3:27:37     1:41:27     1:42:15   15:33     3:23:41
3626  Ron Nuvayouma          CLYDE      244/271     3:28:05     1:47:36     1:36:08   15:34     3:23:43
3635  Chris Holladay         M 60-64      65/68     3:26:19                           15:45     3:26:19
3644  David Joslyn           CLYDE      245/271     3:31:39     1:50:31     1:37:10   15:52     3:27:40
3645  Michael Sawhill        CLYDE      246/271     3:30:00     1:47:35     1:40:31   15:53     3:28:05
3650  Joe Halonen            M 65-69      29/31     3:30:43     1:49:55     1:39:02   15:57     3:28:56
3652  Francisco Rodriguez    CLYDE      247/271     3:30:53     1:35:59     1:53:02   15:58     3:29:01
3653  Gary Auxier            CLYDE      248/271     3:34:03     1:49:18     1:40:12   16:00     3:29:29
3654  Varendra Silva         M 25-29    121/122     3:37:07     1:33:42     1:55:55   16:00     3:29:36
3655  David Porter           M 65-69      30/31     3:34:06     1:48:08     1:41:39   16:01     3:29:46
3657  Michael Schwing        M 60-64      66/68     3:34:32     1:50:17     1:39:47   16:03     3:30:04
3659  Rodney Fuller          CLYDE      249/271     3:36:08     1:37:19     1:52:56   16:03     3:30:15
3660  Jeff Vanhise           M 45-49    173/175     3:33:58     1:55:12     1:35:05   16:04     3:30:16
3676  Zac Koceja             CLYDE      250/271     3:34:54     1:42:57     1:50:24   16:18     3:33:21
3677  Craig Clayton          CLYDE      251/271     3:34:54     1:42:59     1:50:23   16:18     3:33:21
3682  Zsolt Demeter          M 60-64      67/68     3:37:46     1:55:17     1:38:41   16:20     3:33:57
3684  David Meek             CLYDE      252/271     3:35:54     1:52:00     1:42:06   16:21     3:34:06
3685  Drew Hulse             CLYDE      253/271     3:36:01     1:52:39     1:41:29   16:21     3:34:08
3687  David Arseneau         M 65-69      31/31     3:41:50     1:39:11     1:55:14   16:22     3:34:24
3690  Darryl Brashier        CLYDE      254/271     3:38:05     1:52:05     1:42:36   16:24     3:34:40
3692  David Crummey          CLYDE      255/271     3:38:30     1:43:54     1:50:57   16:24     3:34:51
3695  Daniel McLaws          M 15-18      42/43     3:38:49     1:50:20     1:45:25   16:29     3:35:45
3702  Justin Baugh           CLYDE      256/271     3:39:27     1:41:26     1:54:41   16:30     3:36:07
3704  Robert Carpenter       CLYDE      257/271     3:40:17     1:46:39     1:50:25   16:35     3:37:04
3710  Jalen Thompson         M 19-24      62/62     3:41:31     1:54:48     1:42:35   16:36     3:37:23
3717  Darrell Cribbs         M 60-64      68/68     3:41:49     1:52:24     1:47:15   16:46     3:39:38
3718  John Thompson          CLYDE      258/271     3:40:09     1:53:35     1:46:19   16:48     3:39:53
3728  David Gass             CLYDE      259/271     3:45:29     1:51:05     1:49:44   16:52     3:40:49
3729  Paul Ulan              M 40-44    205/208     3:49:48     1:51:23     1:49:33   16:52     3:40:55
3731  Philip Sirhan          CLYDE      260/271     3:43:28     1:47:07     1:54:22   16:55     3:41:28
3736  John Wagner            CLYDE      261/271     3:45:55     1:49:49     1:52:23   16:58     3:42:11
3738  Ben Wagner             CLYDE      262/271     3:45:54     1:50:50     1:51:26   16:58     3:42:16
3745  Andy Crandell          M 35-39    199/203     3:57:31     2:01:49     1:44:55   17:19     3:46:43
3746  Dan McGuigan           M 25-29    122/122     3:49:27     1:47:31     1:59:42   17:21     3:47:12
3750  Derrick David          CLYDE      263/271     3:50:07     1:45:33     2:02:57   17:27     3:48:30
3755  Clark Tweden           M 40-44    206/208     3:51:54     1:47:09     2:02:45   17:33     3:49:53
3757  Jason Rogers           M 35-39    200/203     3:53:36     1:52:49     1:57:14   17:34     3:50:03
3760  Jesse Watson           M 40-44    207/208     3:59:23     1:49:32     2:02:48   17:45     3:52:20
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3762  Lindsay Andrews        CLYDE      264/271     3:56:09     2:10:34     1:42:52   17:50     3:53:26
3763  Isaac Lamb             M 30-34    139/139     3:59:04     1:56:42     1:58:25   17:57     3:55:06
3764  Gordon Murray          CLYDE      265/271     3:55:34     2:01:54     1:53:19   17:58     3:55:12
3769  Scott Yost             M 45-49    174/175     4:02:00     1:58:46     1:59:23   18:11     3:58:08
3774  Chip Merchant          CLYDE      266/271     4:03:10     2:07:48     1:50:56   18:14     3:58:44
3776  Gib Pastor             CLYDE      267/271     4:04:13     2:08:31     1:51:06   18:18     3:59:36
3785  Kyle Hallstrom         CLYDE      268/271     4:04:46     1:56:45     2:03:49   18:22     4:00:34
3786  Steve Williams         M 35-39    201/203     4:06:02     2:06:49     1:54:33   18:26     4:01:22
3790  William Iden           M 55-59    103/103     4:06:11     2:03:51     1:59:05   18:33     4:02:55
3797  Keeton Alder           M 40-44    208/208     4:06:32     2:33:55     1:32:37   18:50     4:06:32
3804  Sean Orsburn           CLYDE      269/271     4:14:48     2:07:12     2:03:16   19:08     4:10:27
3805  Brooke Greasby         CLYDE      270/271     4:14:52     2:04:59     2:06:23   19:12     4:11:22
3812  Paul Federmeyer        M 45-49    175/175     4:13:41     2:18:07     1:54:19   19:17     4:12:26
3829  Andreas Lorenz         M 35-39    202/203     4:29:11                           20:33     4:29:11
3837  Dustin Hawkins         CLYDE      271/271     4:53:57     2:19:29     2:30:35   22:09     4:50:04
3840  David Kelly            M 35-39    203/203     5:14:56     3:46:59     1:24:19   23:46     5:11:18
3847  Ben Housholder         M 15-18      43/43     5:52:22     2:32:20     3:15:47   26:35     5:48:07

Generated February 8, 2026 at 10:22 PM 17/17


